
Central High School - TX HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:52 PM  10/27/2018  Page 1

2018 San Angelo Invitational - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASACE1 1:51.91

Edinburgh, Chloe 11 Edinburgh, Avery 11

Bednarz, Lacey 12 Forbes, Sophie 12

28.85 32.26 24.0926.71

AMIDL2 1:53.60

Foreman, Addyson 10 Day, PJ 9

Haskell, Olivia 10 Keller, Kamryn 9

30.33 30.71 25.4627.10

AEPFR3 1:53.65

Valdez, Kiersten 12 Gonzales, Danielle 11

Castrejon, Amanda 12 Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose 12

28.90 31.22 25.9727.56

ALUBB4 1:55.53

Osburn, Aspyn 12 McCloud, Shaena 10

Eppright, Elizabeth 10 Grisham, Anna Jane 12

29.97 32.08 26.2427.24

ALUCR5 1:59.26

Hayes, Reagan 12 Luna, Gabby 9

Feist, Grace 10 Fogo, Cecilia 12

30.27 31.99 26.4930.51

BSACE6 1:59.84

Pape, Kierston 11 Karr, Kylie 12

Mora, Cassidy 10 Confer, Hannah 10

30.28 33.86 27.1128.59

B - Final

ABELT7 1:59.12

Maddux, Olivia 09 Baggerly, Madden 11

Ferguson, Jaynie 10 Kunz, Kaitlin 10

30.60 34.24 26.7327.55

BEPFR8 2:02.39

Melendez, Daniela 09 Banuelos, Claudia 12

Gomez, AnaPaula 09 Martinez, Christina 12

31.21 34.08 27.6329.47

AMASU9 2:04.82

Alvarado, Andrea 12 Mutterer, Grace 11

Lien, Ashley 10 Lien, Nina 9

32.77 35.45 27.5029.10

BLUBB10 2:05.28

Palafox, Emma 10 Wilkes, Malia 11

Luchsinger, Hailey 10 Vanginault, Christine 12

32.40 35.74 26.2230.92

CSACE--- DQ

Morales, Emma 10 Maldonado, Fabiola 12

Endres, Haiden 11 Monroe, Macie 12

31.45 33.74 26.7030.34

BBELT--- DQ

Vacula, Madeline 10 Moore, Kaci 12

Planz, Liana 09 Angell, Maddie 10

32.56 36.56 27.1428.46

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASACE1 1:52.09

Edinburgh, Chloe 11 Edinburgh, Avery 11

Bednarz, Lacey 12 Forbes, Sophie 12

29.03 32.01 24.6426.41

AMIDL2 1:54.78

Foreman, Addyson 10 Day, PJ 9

Haskell, Olivia 10 Keller, Kamryn 9

30.21 30.48 25.9628.13

AEPFR3 1:55.12

Valdez, Kiersten 12 Gonzales, Danielle 11

Castrejon, Amanda 12 Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose 12

30.95 30.21 26.5527.41

ALUBB4 1:56.40

Osburn, Aspyn 12 Grisham, Anna Jane 12

Eppright, Elizabeth 10 McCloud, Shaena 10

1:03.44 28.06 24.90

ALUCR5 1:57.90

Hayes, Reagan 12 Luna, Gabby 9

Feist, Grace 10 Fogo, Cecilia 12

30.59 31.57 25.2630.48

BSACE6 1:58.71

Pape, Kierston 11 Karr, Kylie 12

Mora, Cassidy 10 Confer, Hannah 10

30.37 33.26 26.8528.23

ABELT7 1:59.27

Maddux, Olivia 09 Baggerly, Madden 11

Ferguson, Jaynie 10 Kunz, Kaitlin 10

30.53 34.11 26.5528.08

CSACE8 2:03.36

Morales, Emma 10 Maldonado, Fabiola 12

Endres, Haiden 11 Monroe, Macie 12

1:07.01 29.99 26.36

BLUBB9 2:04.12

Palafox, Emma 10 Wilkes, Malia 11

Luchsinger, Hailey 10 Vanginault, Christine 12

1:07.11 30.57 26.44

BBELT10 2:05.13

Vacula, Madeline 10 Moore, Kaci 12

Planz, Liana 09 Angell, Maddie 10

35.65 33.40 27.8528.23

AMASU11 2:05.51

Alvarado, Andrea 12 Mutterer, Grace 11

Lien, Ashley 10 Lien, Nina 9

32.59 35.75 27.6929.48

BEPFR12 2:06.01

Melendez, Daniela 09 Banuelos, Claudia 12

Gomez, AnaPaula 09 Martinez, Christina 12

33.08 34.64 27.8430.45

DSACE13 2:07.01

Mygrants, Katelyn 9 Beaty, Avery 9

Herrington, Holly 9 Shelton, Grace 11

34.32 36.35 26.2830.06

CLUBB14 2:07.16

Holland, Haley 9 Brady, Emma 9

Barron, Emmy 10 Cain, Anna 9

33.12 34.84 29.3629.84

BLUCR15 2:08.17

DeAnda, Lacey 10 Gomez, Natalie 10

Vigil, Kiki 9 Campbell, Lee 10

31.56 37.36 28.8630.39

AMALE16 2:09.92

Kutch, Haley 12 Otero, Ashley 09

Church, Caitlin 11 Jameson, Abigail 11

1:09.71 33.23 26.98

ARRCR-ST17 2:10.08

Lecomte, Ana 12 Dulin, Kennedy 10

Guzman, Sami 11 Langenohl, Tressa 10

1:09.34 33.84 26.90

AABWY18 2:12.00

Woods, Preslee 11 Woods, Calie Jo 11

Clark, Alexandra 12 Johnson, Alaynah 12

33.04 36.53 27.5634.87

BLROU19 2:13.24

Stokes, Abigail 11 Gonzalez, Isabela 10

Stokes, Emily 9 Holt, Alyssa 9

37.39 38.43 28.8628.56

AODPE20 2:13.48

Niemann, Makaleigh 10 Gutierrez, Emilia 12

LeBlanc, Hannah 12 Gomez, Kennya 10

33.76 38.74 29.2731.71

ALUMO21 2:13.88

Keen, Gracie 12 Lewis, Jessica 10

Gorley, Shyann 11 Silva, Savanna 10

33.69 36.36 29.2834.55

BRRCR-ST22 2:14.21

Stabler, Jenna 10 Talkington, Madi 09

Howell, Anna 10 Stohrer, Chandley 12

33.96 39.17 28.5732.51

ESACE23 2:19.85

Valles, Mikayla 9 Fridley, Andi 9

Oswald, Anna 9 McKinney, Chloe 9

33.61 40.34 31.6934.21

AABIL24 2:20.91

Dantzler, Mary 12 Dantzler, Elisabeth 12

Glover, Taylor 11 Hules, Bryce 11

37.33 40.60 29.3033.68

BMASU25 2:22.52

Guadarrama, Daniela 12 Crosthwait, Helen 12

Nguyen, Uyen 10 Fripp, Isabel 9

38.66 41.55 30.7331.58

BODPE26 2:22.74

Smith, Micheyla 10 Augesen, Maggie 10

Spears, Kalista 9 Sollis, Brenna 9

35.93 41.19 29.7035.92

FSACE27 2:26.62

Leech, Kendis 9 Carr, Madison 10

Alls, Madison 9 Ramos, Kennealys 9

35.86 44.71 31.1834.87
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2018 San Angelo Invitational - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

GSACE28 2:40.26

Gonzales, Sarah 9 Olson, Zoe 9

Voight, Taylor 11 D'Agostino, Lexi 11

41.56 43.72 36.0138.97

ALROU--- DQ

Shorb, Taylor 11 Cornwell, Megan 10

Pitkanen, Sabrina 11 Rivas, Sophia 9

1:06.47 29.32 24.04

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASACE1 1:40.42

Schwarz, Ryan 12 Bush, Caleb 10

Jeannot, Charles 10 Hargett, Josiah 12

25.66 28.55 22.3223.89

AMALE2 1:40.74

Stelmar, Eric 11 Sok, Vincent 11

Perez, Isaac 11 Reaza, Saul 11

25.02 27.12 22.9025.70

AEPFR3 1:42.58

Key, John 09 Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo 10

Gomez, Mundo 10 White, Bryce 12

27.36 27.96 22.5624.70

BSACE4 1:43.70

Mullins, Trevor 10 Harvey, Max 12

Fentress, Cody 9 Brewer, Brayden 9

27.25 27.91 24.0424.50

ALUCR5 1:45.01

Vigil, Nathan 10 Shofner, Parker 12

Garcia, Jacob 10 Sahinler, Seth 12

26.67 29.72 23.5725.05

ALROU6 1:46.44

Bann, Zach 10 Henry, Garrett 11

Hunninghake, Joe 10 McCusker, Mater 10

26.08 30.38 24.8125.17

B - Final

AMILE7 1:47.60

Eikenbary, Erik 10 Dominguez Morales, Marcos 12

Navarrete, Aidan 11 Ruff, Collin 11

29.68 27.75 24.2325.94

CSACE8 1:48.92

Helm, Samuel 9 Cardenas, Carlos 11

Womack, Cade 12 Quirino, Chris 9

27.69 30.75 24.5025.98

DSACE9 1:50.10

Miller, Cole 11 Welch, Ethan 10

Foster, Will 10 Peacock, Caleb 9

27.73 30.42 25.5626.39

AMASU10 1:50.45

Nguyen, Nicholas 10 Chugito, Nathan 10

Zeitouny, Jad 12 Gonzalez, Mark 11

28.47 31.54 24.1326.31

ALUBB11 1:50.46

Thomas, Garth 9 Ellerbrook, Jacob 9

Kiker, Jett 12 McKibben, William 11

29.25 30.45 23.6627.10

AMIDL12 1:51.54

Segura Mendez, Diego 11 Lumpkin, Alejandro 12

Hoppman, Garrett 9 McKinzie, Bandy 10

29.13 31.40 25.2725.74

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASACE1 1:41.36

Schwarz, Ryan 12 Bush, Caleb 10

Jeannot, Charles 10 Hargett, Josiah 12

25.61 28.66 22.5124.58

AMALE2 1:42.48

Stelmar, Eric 11 Sok, Vincent 11

Perez, Isaac 11 Reaza, Saul 11

24.29 28.68 23.3326.18

AEPFR3 1:43.93

Key, John 09 Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo 10

Gomez, Mundo 10 White, Bryce 12

27.44 28.08 23.1325.28

BSACE4 1:45.08

Mullins, Trevor 10 Harvey, Max 12

Fentress, Cody 9 Brewer, Brayden 9

27.69 28.52 24.4024.47

ALUCR5 1:45.27

Vigil, Nathan 10 Shofner, Parker 12

Garcia, Jacob 10 Sahinler, Seth 12

26.40 30.15 23.4825.24

ALROU6 1:46.77

Bann, Zach 10 Henry, Garrett 11

Hunninghake, Joe 10 McCusker, Mater 10

26.23 29.84 25.2125.49

AMILE7 1:47.09

Eikenbary, Erik 10 Dominguez Morales, Marcos 12

Navarrete, Aidan 11 Ruff, Collin 11

28.61 28.11 24.2426.13

DSACE8 1:48.31

Miller, Cole 11 Welch, Ethan 10

Foster, Will 10 Peacock, Caleb 9

27.33 30.15 24.7626.07

CSACE9 1:49.26

Helm, Samuel 9 Cardenas, Carlos 11

Womack, Cade 12 Quirino, Chris 9

27.46 30.76 24.7926.25

ALUBB10 1:49.70

Thomas, Garth 9 Ellerbrook, Jacob 9

Kiker, Jett 12 McKibben, William 11

28.58 30.13 23.8327.16

AMASU11 1:49.95

Nguyen, Nicholas 10 Chugito, Nathan 10

Zeitouny, Jad 12 Gonzalez, Mark 11

28.25 31.11 24.2526.34

AMIDL12 1:51.03

Segura Mendez, Diego 11 Lumpkin, Alejandro 12

Hoppman, Garrett 9 McKinzie, Bandy 10

29.26 30.31 25.1326.33

BEPFR13 1:51.41

Cardenas Hernandez, JR 10 Banuelos, Aldo 12

Saenz, Manny 10 White, Caden 09

28.60 29.37 25.3028.14

AODPE14 1:52.41

Hargenrader, Joshua 11 Walker, Gunnar 11

Villanueva, Jacob 11 Reddick, Chris 12

27.66 32.49 24.0828.18

BLUBB15 1:53.11

Vivial, Ryan 10 Maples, Ethan 10

Trumble, Tucker 10 Maples, Nolan 9

30.31 29.65 25.8727.28

AABCO16 1:56.10

McInroe, Rylan 11 Ha, Hao 12

Heidema, Jonathan 12 McInroe, Clancy 11

31.86 34.11 24.5925.54

ARRCR-ST17 1:56.28

Fitch, Tanner 10 Menk, Eric 10

Dawson, Ace 10 Jenkins, Patrick 10

29.57 32.31 26.0628.34

CLUBB18 1:56.74

Zesiger, Zander 9 Spalding, Sam 10

Shurmur, Shepard 9 Lee, Alex 11

32.30 31.57 25.1527.72

BMALE19 1:57.43

Tullbane, Wyatt 09 White, Johnathan 11

Reaza, Sergio 11 Kime, Zach 09

29.86 32.77 27.6727.13

BLROU20 2:01.86

Saripalli, Dinesh 10 Cutler, Russell 10

Steffel, Matthew 11 Curry, Zach 11

32.37 32.34 26.2830.87

BMASU21 2:03.14

Muhammad, Nasim 12 Cabero, Nathan 11

Sanders, Brison 11 Harvey, Tucker 11

33.06 32.10 25.7132.27

AMATI22 2:03.55

Peppard, Justin 09 Vaughn, Cobe 12

Rigsby, I'Saac 12 Heflin, Kai 10

34.64 32.05 26.5630.30

AABIL23 2:06.24

Hendrickson, Jordyn 09 Hendrickson, Haydn 09

Anders, Mason 12 Rodriguez, Alfredo 11

31.62 37.62 26.9430.06

ABELT--- DQ

Rodriguez, Ethan 10 Tran, Damon 12

Sanders, Mason 11 Tran, Derek 12

32.17 31.02 24.8327.01

AABWY--- DQ

Sauley, Declan 12 Tucek, Austin 12

Beeson, JC 12 Larum, Justin 12

34.63 31.11 26.0430.56

BODPE--- DQ

Barrett, Kerian 12 McNeill, Michael 10

Davidson, Jacob 12 Castelo, Isaiah 11

32.48 34.73 25.6730.40
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2018 San Angelo Invitational - 10/26/2018 to 10/27/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ESACE--- DQ

Clanton, Noah 10 Ashley, Austin 9

VanKlaveren, Preston 9 Shelton, Ryder 9

27.22 34.51 26.6728.79

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUCR 12Hayes, Reagan1 1:59.41

27.41 29.85 30.9531.20

BELT 11Lancaster, Thea2 2:00.72

27.52 30.41 31.3531.44

MALE 11Jameson, Abigail3 2:01.45

28.46 30.16 31.7131.12

MIDL 12Garza, Celeste4 2:03.11

28.30 31.67 31.3631.78

LUBB 12Hicks, Natalie5 2:03.57

28.22 31.47 32.3131.57

BELT 10Ferguson, Jaynie6 2:05.49

29.19 31.61 32.1432.55

B - Final

EPFR 11Gonzales, Danielle7 2:04.17

28.00 31.20 32.5532.42

SACE 11Stevens, Maddie8 2:04.20

28.24 31.31 32.4232.23

EPFR 12Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose9 2:07.96

29.09 31.74 33.5033.63

LROU 11Pitkanen, Sabrina10 2:10.94

29.21 32.57 34.2934.87

LUBB 10Kiker, Katy11 2:11.20

28.90 32.47 35.0034.83

EPFR 12Castrejon, Adriana12 2:13.45

30.03 33.14 35.2235.06

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUCR 12Hayes, Reagan1 1:59.58

27.26 30.07 30.9431.31

BELT 11Lancaster, Thea2 2:00.05

27.48 30.02 31.0331.52

MALE 11Jameson, Abigail3 2:01.43

28.51 30.48 31.2631.18

LUBB 12Hicks, Natalie4 2:03.73

28.53 32.13 31.8631.21

BELT 10Ferguson, Jaynie5 2:03.85

29.27 31.15 31.5531.88

MIDL 12Garza, Celeste6 2:03.89

28.57 31.30 31.4532.57

EPFR 11Gonzales, Danielle7 2:05.10

28.50 31.53 32.9432.13

SACE 11Stevens, Maddie8 2:05.42

28.70 31.10 32.9032.72

EPFR 12Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose9 2:07.36

28.98 32.09 33.2133.08

LROU 11Pitkanen, Sabrina10 2:07.70

29.21 32.58 32.7633.15

EPFR 12Castrejon, Adriana11 2:08.74

28.73 32.12 34.2833.61

LUBB 10Kiker, Katy12 2:09.47

29.56 32.40 33.8633.65

MATI 11Turco, Sophia13 2:09.59

28.96 33.08 33.5234.03

MIDL 9Keller, Kamryn14 2:10.27

28.81 32.48 34.5034.48

RRCR-ST 10Johnson, Syd15 2:10.60

29.21 32.77 33.9434.68

EPFR 10Calderon, Annette16 2:13.02

29.39 32.65 35.5335.45

LUMO 10Silva, Savanna17 2:13.18

30.95 33.21 34.5634.46

LUBB 12Vanginault, Christine18 2:13.82

30.66 33.00 34.8735.29

LROU 11Shorb, Taylor19 2:13.93

30.09 33.57 34.8735.40

SACE 10Turner, Samantha20 2:14.21

31.35 34.03 34.0534.78

SACE 11Benes, Mary21 2:14.27

31.42 34.48 34.1934.18

RRCR-ST 10Gordon, Lindsey22 2:14.32

31.88 34.46 32.6535.33

LUBB 10Weeks, Keeva23 2:14.52

30.28 33.64 34.7135.89

RRCR-ST 09Faulkner, Samantha24 2:15.96

30.55 34.15 35.5835.68

LUBB 10Palafox, Emma25 2:16.31

31.06 34.80 35.1935.26

ODPE 10Niemann, Makaleigh26 2:17.05

32.72 34.54 33.9635.83

MIDL 10Salazar, Aries27 2:17.81

32.73 35.35 34.1035.63

MIDL 10Keller, Morgan28 2:18.64

32.25 34.84 35.5536.00

LUMO 12Keen, Gracie29 2:19.69

31.64 35.59 36.5235.94

MALE 12Kutch, Jordan30 2:23.44

31.96 35.54 38.0137.93

MIDL 11Bole, Elizabeth31 2:25.02

33.44 37.18 36.2438.16

LUBB 12Zen, Savannah32 2:25.14

32.21 36.30 38.5238.11

SACE 11Voight, Taylor33 2:26.05

32.17 36.86 38.3338.69

LROU 9Nguyen, Chloe34 2:26.87

31.77 36.77 39.2339.10

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EPFR 10Gomez, Mundo1 1:47.10

24.63 26.60 28.0727.80

MIDL 12Keller, Nathan2 1:47.18

24.21 26.54 28.5827.85

MALE 11Reaza, Saul3 1:53.04

25.40 28.09 30.3629.19

MIDL 10Hassan, Ali4 1:54.73

26.75 29.07 28.9729.94

LUCR 9Dailey, Carson5 1:56.53

26.92 29.29 30.1630.16

LUBB 12Hernandez, Juan6 1:57.10

25.96 29.12 31.1730.85

B - Final

EPFR 10Tanabe, JC7 1:54.47

26.46 28.46 30.1929.36

MALE 11White, Johnathan8 1:55.07

26.35 28.70 30.2129.81

SACE 11Miller, Cole9 1:58.79

27.24 29.81 30.8930.85

BELT 09Snyder, Matthew10 1:58.97

27.16 29.88 30.4431.49

LUCR 12Burk, Jaxon11 1:59.82

27.26 30.16 30.9831.42

LUMO 12Forbes, Thomas--- DQ

26.50 29.02 30.4430.09

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIDL 12Keller, Nathan1 1:49.51

25.08 28.04 28.2228.17

EPFR 10Gomez, Mundo2 1:49.82

25.49 27.84 27.9628.53

MALE 11Reaza, Saul3 1:53.99

26.40 29.34 29.0729.18

MIDL 10Hassan, Ali4 1:54.93

26.79 28.91 29.1430.09

LUBB 12Hernandez, Juan5 1:55.45

26.10 29.38 29.5830.39

LUCR 9Dailey, Carson6 1:55.93

26.80 29.31 29.6230.20

LUMO 12Forbes, Thomas7 1:55.95

26.13 28.75 30.6030.47

MALE 11White, Johnathan8 1:56.16

26.37 29.03 30.5030.26

EPFR 10Tanabe, JC9 1:56.62

26.39 29.48 30.1130.64

SACE 11Miller, Cole10 1:58.25

26.48 29.62 30.6431.51

BELT 09Snyder, Matthew11 1:59.36

27.24 30.20 30.6931.23

LUCR 12Burk, Jaxon12 1:59.68

27.38 30.09 31.0931.12

ODPE 12Watt, Samuel13 2:01.64

27.41 30.58 31.9531.70

ABCO 11McInroe, Clancy14 2:02.82

27.00 30.63 32.4632.73
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

MILE 10Alvarado, Zakary15 2:04.01

27.11 30.98 33.4332.49

SACE 9Quirino, Chris16 2:04.74

27.92 31.16 32.6333.03

MALE 11Perez, Isaac17 2:05.85

27.34 30.63 34.2333.65

LUMO 10Garcia, James18 2:06.12

28.29 32.32 31.6633.85

EPFR 11Gomez-Urias, Sebastian19 2:06.26

27.54 31.89 33.4333.40

RRCR-ST 12Mireles, Leo20 2:06.65

27.76 30.82 34.8033.27

LUBB 10Hernandez, Gabriel21 2:07.52

27.92 32.80 32.0434.76

MIDL 10McKinzie, Bandy22 2:09.20

28.41 32.78 33.6134.40

LROU 11Steffel, Matthew23 2:12.14

29.59 33.13 33.8035.62

BELT 11Kruse, Zeke24 2:13.30

30.30 33.39 34.0835.53

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MIDL 9Day, PJ1 2:14.18

28.49 35.06 31.8638.77

LROU 9Rivas, Sophia2 2:15.92

27.98 35.44 32.5539.95

EPFR 12Castrejon, Amanda3 2:16.17

28.34 34.12 32.5941.12

LUBB 10Eppright, Elizabeth4 2:19.04

29.35 35.49 31.6642.54

EPFR 09Gonzalez, Mikaela5 2:20.66

30.34 36.83 34.5138.98

LUBB 12Grisham, Anna Jane6 2:26.02

31.39 37.51 33.9543.17

B - Final

EPFR 09Melendez, Daniela7 2:20.85

30.55 35.31 32.9542.04

MIDL 10Foreman, Addyson8 2:26.54

31.39 35.92 33.2445.99

SACE 12Karr, Kylie9 2:28.31

31.95 37.70 35.8342.83

MIDL 10Aguilar, Kiara10 2:28.42

31.28 36.76 34.4245.96

EPFR 11Sordo, Paola11 2:34.87

32.78 40.13 34.4347.53

MALE 09Otero, Ashley12 2:37.04

33.61 41.03 35.9946.41

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIDL 9Day, PJ1 2:16.64

28.79 34.74 33.2739.84

EPFR 12Castrejon, Amanda2 2:16.65

28.41 34.69 32.1941.36

LROU 9Rivas, Sophia3 2:16.70

28.18 35.95 32.8839.69

LUBB 10Eppright, Elizabeth4 2:16.94

29.00 34.65 30.7342.56

EPFR 09Gonzalez, Mikaela5 2:21.97

30.86 37.10 34.3239.69

LUBB 12Grisham, Anna Jane6 2:22.29

30.83 36.23 33.0942.14

EPFR 09Melendez, Daniela7 2:25.56

31.52 36.00 34.3443.70

MIDL 10Foreman, Addyson8 2:25.69

30.94 36.73 33.2144.81

SACE 12Karr, Kylie9 2:29.43

32.72 38.83 34.4343.45

MIDL 10Aguilar, Kiara10 2:30.17

31.08 38.95 34.7445.40

MALE 09Otero, Ashley11 2:34.60

33.78 40.14 35.0245.66

EPFR 11Sordo, Paola12 2:34.63

32.59 39.50 33.8748.67

BELT 12Moore, Kaci13 2:34.78

33.92 39.14 37.0744.65

LUBB 9Cain, Anna14 2:35.85

33.58 40.23 34.9147.13

LUMO 10Lewis, Jessica15 2:36.64

33.76 41.75 35.4545.68

LUBB 9Brady, Emma16 2:36.73

35.16 41.43 35.1345.01

BELT 09Rodak, Kristin17 2:37.55

33.74 39.14 36.1948.48

EPFR 12Banuelos, Claudia18 2:40.50

33.46 41.78 39.9345.33

RRCR-ST 10Dulin, Kennedy19 2:41.30

36.32 41.41 36.2147.36

LUBB 9Carruth, Peyton20 2:42.10

36.67 39.38 37.4848.57

LROU 10Gonzalez, Isabela21 2:46.82

33.20 45.19 38.7349.70

ODPE 12LeBlanc, Hannah22 2:46.99

36.72 43.41 37.8249.04

RRCR-ST 09Talkington, Madi23 2:50.42

37.47 43.14 40.5549.26

ODPE 10Augesen, Maggie24 2:50.61

36.87 43.89 39.9249.93

ABIL 12Dantzler, Elisabeth25 2:52.41

36.74 44.05 41.1350.49

RRCR-ST 11de Kievit, Floor--- X2:26.44

29.76 39.19 34.3943.10

ABCO 12Silva, Genesis--- DQ

34.34 41.76 43.1750.57

MALE 12Kutch, Haley--- DQ

34.50 42.95 39.5952.17

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 12Nagy, Kolos1 1:59.00

24.85 29.18 28.6936.28

EPFR 09Key, John2 2:01.32

26.75 30.64 28.5135.42

LROU 10Bann, Zach3 2:02.98

26.67 30.80 29.3436.17

MIDL 11Knorr, Martin4 2:05.30

27.34 31.68 29.9536.33

LUCR 10Garcia, Jacob5 2:09.08

26.89 32.95 31.2737.97

MIDL 9Hoppman, Garrett--- DQ

27.42 36.29 32.1339.15

B - Final

EPFR 12Banuelos, Aldo7 2:09.64

28.39 33.88 31.0336.34

MILE 10Eikenbary, Erik8 2:12.19

28.19 34.95 31.2437.81

LUBB 9Ellerbrook, Jacob9 2:13.05

29.08 35.07 32.0136.89

LUBB 12Campbell, Curtis10 2:15.46

28.38 36.01 31.7039.37

BELT 11Sanders, Mason11 2:17.33

28.56 36.07 31.1341.57

SACE 11Cardenas, Carlos12 2:17.83

27.60 34.34 35.2140.68

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 12Nagy, Kolos1 2:00.83

25.53 31.03 27.5536.72

EPFR 09Key, John2 2:02.57

27.21 31.50 28.3535.51

LROU 10Bann, Zach3 2:03.86

26.26 30.98 30.7435.88

MIDL 11Knorr, Martin4 2:07.13

26.82 32.58 30.4137.32

LUCR 10Garcia, Jacob5 2:10.39

27.07 33.32 31.9138.09

MIDL 9Hoppman, Garrett6 2:10.81

27.18 33.63 30.9439.06

LUBB 9Ellerbrook, Jacob7 2:11.04

28.80 35.70 30.3636.18

EPFR 12Banuelos, Aldo8 2:11.35

28.68 33.52 32.3436.81

MILE 10Eikenbary, Erik9 2:12.41

27.81 34.74 31.5638.30

LUBB 12Campbell, Curtis10 2:14.54

28.25 35.15 32.1239.02

SACE 11Cardenas, Carlos11 2:17.87

27.88 34.42 35.2340.34

BELT 11Sanders, Mason12 2:19.19

28.65 37.31 31.0842.15
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

MALE 09Kutch, Noah13 2:19.76

28.06 35.70 35.2440.76

SACE 10Bush, Caleb14 2:19.79

28.90 37.45 34.2739.17

LUMO 11Porter, Luke15 2:20.15

29.57 34.89 33.2542.44

EPFR 10Saenz, Manny16 2:20.42

28.80 35.59 32.2143.82

BELT 09Reasoner, Jackson17 2:21.05

30.11 37.61 32.9540.38

LUBB 12Kiker, Jett18 2:22.03

28.48 37.71 32.4843.36

MIDL 12Lumpkin, Alejandro19 2:22.60

29.36 38.18 34.9340.13

LUBB 10Spalding, Sam20 2:24.03

31.52 40.03 30.8041.68

MALE 09Ho, Kaden21 2:24.37

31.83 37.84 33.0741.63

LUBB 9Bloedel, Ashton22 2:25.27

31.42 38.69 33.8741.29

LUCR 10Bustamante, Cristopher23 2:26.80

29.57 35.22 35.7146.30

LUES 10Shaw, Jeremy24 2:27.26

31.29 37.26 35.4443.27

LUBB 9Maples, Nolan25 2:27.47

30.00 40.66 35.6041.21

LUBB 9Zesiger, Zander26 2:28.38

29.87 37.42 35.4845.61

ODPE 12Davidson, Jacob27 2:29.98

32.20 37.60 32.4247.76

ABCO 11McInroe, Rylan28 2:30.00

28.75 37.81 34.0749.37

MALE 11Alfaro, Erick29 2:31.03

29.56 37.58 36.8847.01

MASU 11Harvey, Tucker30 2:32.03

32.02 41.11 33.9944.91

LROU 11Curry, Zach31 2:36.17

33.82 38.99 37.0746.29

ABIL 09Hendrickson, Jordyn32 2:41.19

33.01 37.05 38.1952.94

ODPE 10McNeill, Michael33 2:48.25

34.38 41.99 41.1950.69

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SACE 12Forbes, Sophie1 24.62

LUBB 10McCloud, Shaena2 24.79

SACE 12Bednarz, Lacey3 25.73

LUBB 10Byars, Laura4 26.03

LUCR 12Fogo, Cecilia5 26.29

LUCR 9DeLorimiere, Terrah6 26.38

B - Final

MIDL 10Haskell, Olivia7 27.00

SACE 12Monroe, Macie8 27.02

LROU 9Stokes, Emily9 27.40

LUBB 11Wilkes, Malia10 27.61

SACE 10Confer, Hannah11 27.78

LUCR 9Atienza, Alessandra12 28.34

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SACE 12Forbes, Sophie1 24.98

LUBB 10McCloud, Shaena2 25.22

SACE 12Bednarz, Lacey3 25.49

LUBB 10Byars, Laura4 25.74

LUCR 12Fogo, Cecilia5 26.17

LUCR 9DeLorimiere, Terrah6 26.38

SACE 12Monroe, Macie7 26.45

SACE 10Confer, Hannah8 27.10

MIDL 10Haskell, Olivia9 27.29

LROU 9Stokes, Emily10 27.31

LUCR 9Atienza, Alessandra11 27.34

LUBB 11Wilkes, Malia12 27.40

BELT 10Kunz, Kaitlin13 27.61

SACE 11Shelton, Grace14 27.62

RRCR-ST 10Langenohl, Tressa15 27.66

LROU 10Cornwell, Megan16 27.88

ABWY 12Johnson, Alaynah17 28.08

LUCR 10Gomez, Natalie18 28.36

ABWY 11Woods, Preslee19 28.40

LUMO 11Gorley, Shyann20 28.81

RRCR-ST 09Faulkner, Samantha21 28.82

MIDL 10Austin, Grace22 28.86

RRCR-ST 12Stohrer, Chandley23 28.89

RRCR-ST 10Stabler, Jenna24 28.97

LUBB 9Holland, Haley25 29.04

MALE 11Church, Caitlin26 29.13

MILE 9Thompson, Blayke27 29.43

LUBB 9Marpa, Ariel28 29.46

BELT 09Dang, Madison29 29.62

LUCR 10DeAnda, Lacey30 29.65

SACE 9Valles, Mikayla31 29.74

MALE 12Kopp, Lauren32 29.90

LUCR 10Campbell, Lee33 29.91

ABIL 11Hules, Bryce34 29.92

MILE 12Crutchfield, Sarah35 30.16

ABWY 11Woods, Calie Jo36 30.27

RRCR-ST 11Guzman, Sami*37 30.39

ODPE 10Gomez, Kennya*37 30.39

ABIL 11Glover, Taylor*39 30.48

RRCR-ST 11Luong, Charlize*39 30.48

MIDL 9Brown, Elizabeth41 30.73

BELT 09Upton, Savannah42 30.77

ABCO 12Crisp, Nancy43 30.82

MALE 12Blanchard, Rachel44 31.02

MASU 9Fripp, Isabel45 31.06

MILE 11Ortiz, Sophia46 31.07

SACE 10Carr, Madison47 31.10

ABWY 11Wipff, Brandi48 31.50

MALE 11Yates, Vanessa49 31.61

MASU 12Guadarrama, Daniela50 31.67

SACE 9Ramos, Kennealys51 31.70

ABCO 12Johnston, Sorrell52 31.76

BELT 09Jennings, Isabel53 31.86

MIDL 9Lumpkin, Deana54 31.95

SACE 9Fridley, Andi55 32.01

SACE 9Oswald, Anna56 32.20

ABWY 12Clark, Alexandra57 32.28

SACE 9Alls, Madison58 32.73

SACE 9Gonzales, Sarah59 32.80

BELT 11Schillereff, Ireland60 33.04

ABCO 12Staples, Iayannah61 33.05

SACE 9Olson, Zoe62 35.53

SACE 11D'Agostino, Lexi63 36.25

ODPE 9Sollis, Brenna--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EPFR 10Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo1 22.53

MALE 11Sok, Vincent2 22.82

EPFR 12White, Bryce3 22.94

LUBB 11Marpa, Chris4 22.99

ABCO 12Heidema, Jonathan5 23.63

ODPE 11Hargenrader, Joshua6 24.27

B - Final

LROU 10Hunninghake, Joe7 23.79

LUCR 12Sahinler, Seth8 23.93

LUCR 12Shofner, Parker9 23.96

LUBB 11McKibben, William10 24.19

ODPE 11Villanueva, Jacob11 24.80

SACE 9Brewer, Brayden12 24.88

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MALE 11Sok, Vincent1 22.89

LUBB 11Marpa, Chris2 22.90

EPFR 12White, Bryce3 22.98

EPFR 10Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo4 23.01

ABCO 12Heidema, Jonathan5 23.51

ODPE 11Hargenrader, Joshua6 23.61

LROU 10Hunninghake, Joe7 J23.61

LUCR 12Shofner, Parker8 24.04

LUCR 12Sahinler, Seth9 24.18

LUBB 11McKibben, William10 24.35

ODPE 11Villanueva, Jacob*11 24.83

SACE 9Brewer, Brayden*11 24.83

RRCR-ST 10Garza, Luis13 24.93

RRCR-ST 10Fitch, Tanner14 24.97

LUBB 11Lee, Alex15 25.15

RRCR-ST 11Stewart, Walker16 25.27

RRCR-ST 12Barrow, Davis17 25.28

BELT 12Tran, Derek18 25.36

EPFR 09White, Caden19 25.44

ABWY 12Tucek, Austin20 25.45
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MALE 10Horne, Colby21 25.61

LUBB 11Rieber, Jackson22 25.63

ABWY 12Sauley, Declan23 25.65

SACE 9Peacock, Caleb24 25.70

LROU 10Cutler, Russell25 25.85

MASU 11Sanders, Brison26 25.93

ABWY 12Beeson, JC27 26.07

ODPE 11Walker, Gunnar28 26.18

LUCR 10Gutierrez, Thor29 26.25

LUCR 11Martinez, Andrew30 26.39

BELT 12Tran, Damon31 26.41

LUBB 9Shurmur, Shepard32 26.49

RRCR-ST 10Jenkins, Patrick33 26.56

RRCR-ST 10Dawson, Ace34 26.59

MATI 12Rigsby, I'Saac35 26.71

LUMO 11Zambrano, Logan36 26.74

ABCO 09Thomas, Jeremiah37 26.80

ABWY 12Larum, Justin38 26.82

ABIL 12Forty, Antonio39 26.87

MATI 12Vaughn, Cobe40 26.88

RRCR-ST 10Collishaw, Toby41 27.03

MILE 11Gonzales, Roman42 27.05

SACE 9Shelton, Ryder43 27.15

MIDL 10Crawford, Breck44 27.22

MATI 10Heflin, Kai45 27.23

MIDL 9Kincheloe, Evan46 27.33

ABIL 11Rodriguez, Alfredo47 27.50

ODPE 10Moreno, Josiah48 27.67

ODPE 11Velasquez, Angel49 27.72

ABWY 10Larum, Joshua*50 27.73

ABWY 12Enriquez, John David*50 27.73

MALE 09Kime, Zach52 27.74

ODPE 12Hotchkin, Braydon53 27.99

ABIL 12Anders, Mason54 28.02

ODPE 12Diaz, Tim55 28.05

RRCR-ST 09Wright, Jackson56 28.48

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDL 11Hepfer, Kristen1 380.40

LUBB 11Props, Payton2 354.15

MIDL 10Hepfer, Kathe3 347.85

LUCR 12Cooper, Sydnee4 338.15

MIDL 9McQuitty, Averi5 332.35

LUES 10Garza, Mia6 298.30

LUBB 9Bray, Landrie*7 291.80

LUBB 9Britt, Alyssa*7 291.80

ABWY 11Saterbak, Lily9 272.95

MANS 10Bellah, Reagan10 243.85

LUBB 10Heinrich, Alexana11 235.60

LUMO 10Espinoza, Lilly12 225.55

LUBB 9Coronel, Alyssa13 136.15

MASU 10Pham, Christine14 134.60

MIDL 9Aguilar, Camilla15 127.85

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MASUNguyen, Benedict1 471.30

LUCR 10Hensley, Rhett2 404.40

MIDL 9Stone, Nicholas3 399.50

LUMO 9Jimenez, Adrian4 311.65

LUBB 9Villarreal, Kyler5 284.90

LUCR 9Vaughn, Kaleb6 281.70

LUMO 11Makuta, Jacob7 266.40

MANSAdler, Chase8 238.15

MILE 11Gray, Sean9 218.35

LUBB 10Mallory, Dante10 174.30

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 10McCloud, Shaena1 59.75

28.31 31.44

EPFR 12Valdez, Kiersten2 1:00.28

28.25 32.03

SACE 12Bednarz, Lacey3 1:00.46

27.63 32.83

EPFR 12Castrejon, Amanda4 1:00.70

28.31 32.39

BELT 10Ferguson, Jaynie5 1:02.65

29.43 33.22

LROU 11Pitkanen, Sabrina6 1:04.41

29.56 34.85

B - Final

MIDL 10Haskell, Olivia7 1:01.58

29.22 32.36

LUCR 9Luna, Gabby8 1:02.52

29.09 33.43

BELT 09Maddux, Olivia9 1:03.92

29.78 34.14

BELT 09Planz, Liana10 1:04.42

30.26 34.16

EPFR 09Gomez, AnaPaula11 1:04.74

30.72 34.02

MATI 09Gerhart, Emma12 1:05.86

30.58 35.28

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 10McCloud, Shaena1 59.93

28.00 31.93

SACE 12Bednarz, Lacey2 1:00.64

28.00 32.64

EPFR 12Castrejon, Amanda3 1:00.75

28.33 32.42

EPFR 12Valdez, Kiersten4 1:01.50

28.50 33.00

BELT 10Ferguson, Jaynie5 1:02.38

29.10 33.28

LROU 11Pitkanen, Sabrina6 1:02.68

29.11 33.57

LUCR 9Luna, Gabby7 1:02.90

29.24 33.66

MIDL 10Haskell, Olivia8 1:02.97

29.69 33.28

BELT 09Maddux, Olivia9 1:03.35

29.22 34.13

BELT 09Planz, Liana10 1:03.65

30.03 33.62

MATI 09Gerhart, Emma11 1:04.98

29.98 35.00

EPFR 09Gomez, AnaPaula12 1:05.13

31.20 33.93

LROU 9Stokes, Emily13 1:08.84

30.01 38.83

RRCR-ST 10Gordon, Lindsey14 1:10.32

32.52 37.80

LUBB 10Barron, Emmy15 1:10.67

31.68 38.99

LUCR 9Vigil, Kiki16 1:10.75

32.77 37.98

EPFR 11Sordo, Paola17 1:11.73

33.02 38.71

LUCR 10Feist, Grace18 1:11.94

32.75 39.19

RRCR-ST 10Howell, Anna19 1:12.50

33.20 39.30

LROU 11Stokes, Abigail20 1:13.14

31.60 41.54

LUBB 10Luchsinger, Hailey21 1:14.12

33.93 40.19

MALE 12Kutch, Haley22 1:16.03

34.99 41.04

ABCO 12Silva, Genesis23 1:16.51

35.80 40.71

LROU 9Holt, Alyssa24 1:17.46

34.91 42.55

MALE 11Church, Caitlin25 1:18.37

33.91 44.46

MILE 11Ortiz, Sophia26 1:18.48

35.86 42.62

ODPE 12LeBlanc, Hannah27 1:19.83

36.78 43.05

MASU 10Nguyen, Uyen28 1:19.84

33.51 46.33

LUCR 10Campbell, Lee29 1:21.35

36.63 44.72

ABIL 11Glover, Taylor30 1:22.02

37.69 44.33

ABIL 12Dantzler, Elisabeth31 1:22.47

37.06 45.41

ODPE 10Augesen, Maggie32 1:25.37

39.64 45.73

BELT 11Schillereff, Ireland33 1:25.91

39.71 46.20
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#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EPFR 10Gomez, Mundo1 53.35

25.35 28.00

SACE 10Jeannot, Charles2 54.28

24.88 29.40

LROU 10Hunninghake, Joe3 55.94

26.20 29.74

SACE 9Fentress, Cody4 56.17

25.71 30.46

MILE 12Dominguez Morales, Marcos5 56.84

26.77 30.07

LUCR 10Garcia, Jacob6 57.29

26.68 30.61

B - Final

EPFR 10Cardenas Hernandez, JR7 57.63

26.99 30.64

MASU 12Zeitouny, Jad8 58.22

27.36 30.86

MALE 11Reaza, Sergio9 58.63

27.30 31.33

MIDL 10Hassan, Ali10 59.18

27.81 31.37

MALE 11Perez, Isaac11 59.37

26.99 32.38

RRCR-ST 12Mireles, Leo12 1:00.21

26.82 33.39

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EPFR 10Gomez, Mundo1 55.68

26.24 29.44

SACE 10Jeannot, Charles2 55.87

25.69 30.18

SACE 9Fentress, Cody3 55.97

25.67 30.30

LROU 10Hunninghake, Joe4 56.20

26.76 29.44

MILE 12Dominguez Morales, Marcos5 57.16

26.69 30.47

LUCR 10Garcia, Jacob6 58.26

27.14 31.12

MASU 12Zeitouny, Jad7 58.53

27.08 31.45

EPFR 10Cardenas Hernandez, JR8 58.85

27.49 31.36

MALE 11Reaza, Sergio9 58.87

27.36 31.51

MALE 11Perez, Isaac10 59.27

27.93 31.34

MIDL 10Hassan, Ali11 59.29

28.26 31.03

RRCR-ST 12Mireles, Leo12 59.71

26.74 32.97

LUBB 9Thomas, Garth13 1:00.51

28.31 32.20

RRCR-ST 10Menk, Eric14 1:00.64

28.34 32.30

BELT 11Sanders, Mason15 1:01.02

28.69 32.33

MIDL 11Segura Mendez, Diego16 1:01.55

29.00 32.55

LUBB 9Shurmur, Shepard17 1:02.06

28.51 33.55

SACE 10Foster, Will*18 1:02.21

27.89 34.32

LUBB 12Kiker, Jett*18 1:02.21

29.26 32.95

LUBB 10Maples, Ethan20 1:02.59

29.13 33.46

RRCR-ST 11Stewart, Walker21 1:03.42

29.79 33.63

MIDL 10McKinzie, Bandy22 1:03.56

29.63 33.93

LUBB 10Trumble, Tucker23 1:03.61

29.00 34.61

MALE 09Tullbane, Wyatt24 1:03.68

29.05 34.63

BELT 10Rodriguez, Ethan25 1:03.73

30.37 33.36

MALE 11Alfaro, Erick26 1:04.32

29.02 35.30

EPFR 10Saenz, Manny27 1:04.33

29.39 34.94

ABCO 11McInroe, Rylan28 1:04.40

29.42 34.98

ODPE 12Watt, Samuel29 1:04.58

29.70 34.88

BELT 11Kruse, Zeke30 1:04.80

30.55 34.25

LUBB 9Zesiger, Zander31 1:06.83

30.02 36.81

LUMO 10Garcia, James32 1:08.51

30.72 37.79

ABCO 10Caton, Joe33 1:09.08

31.07 38.01

LROU 11Steffel, Matthew34 1:09.16

31.21 37.95

MILE 11Gonzales, Roman35 1:09.53

31.26 38.27

MASU 11Cabero, Nathan36 1:13.75

33.89 39.86

ODPE 12Diaz, Tim37 1:16.29

32.48 43.81

ABIL 12Anders, Mason--- DQ

32.44 38.25

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SACE 12Forbes, Sophie1 55.49

26.26 29.23

SACE 11Stevens, Maddie2 56.17

26.99 29.18

LUBB 10Byars, Laura3 56.33

26.65 29.68

LUCR 12Fogo, Cecilia4 58.39

28.02 30.37

LUCR 9DeLorimiere, Terrah5 58.56

27.47 31.09

SACE 10Mora, Cassidy6 59.00

27.94 31.06

B - Final

MIDL 9Keller, Kamryn7 58.32

27.92 30.40

RRCR-ST 10Johnson, Syd8 58.55

28.11 30.44

LUBB 10Kiker, Katy9 59.47

28.30 31.17

BELT 10Kunz, Kaitlin10 59.60

28.41 31.19

EPFR 12Castrejon, Adriana11 59.75

28.41 31.34

MATI 11Turco, Sophia12 1:00.97

29.08 31.89

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SACE 12Forbes, Sophie1 56.06

26.59 29.47

SACE 11Stevens, Maddie2 56.54

27.41 29.13

LUBB 10Byars, Laura3 56.95

27.11 29.84

LUCR 12Fogo, Cecilia4 57.67

27.61 30.06

LUCR 9DeLorimiere, Terrah5 58.75

27.92 30.83

SACE 10Mora, Cassidy6 58.98

27.74 31.24

MIDL 9Keller, Kamryn7 59.12

28.04 31.08

RRCR-ST 10Johnson, Syd8 59.20

28.33 30.87

EPFR 12Castrejon, Adriana9 59.36

28.25 31.11

BELT 10Kunz, Kaitlin10 59.74

28.45 31.29

LUBB 10Kiker, Katy11 59.80

28.58 31.22

MATI 11Turco, Sophia12 1:00.07

28.66 31.41
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RRCR-ST 10Langenohl, Tressa13 1:00.46

28.67 31.79

LUBB 12Vanginault, Christine14 1:00.47

28.68 31.79

MIDL 10Aguilar, Kiara15 1:00.59

28.71 31.88

EPFR 12Martinez, Christina16 1:01.24

29.38 31.86

BELT 10Angell, Maddie17 1:01.41

28.90 32.51

LROU 11Shorb, Taylor18 1:01.43

28.42 33.01

LUCR 9Atienza, Alessandra19 1:01.69

28.84 32.85

SACE 9Herrington, Holly20 1:02.01

29.57 32.44

LUBB 12Zen, Savannah21 1:03.36

29.90 33.46

ODPE 12Gutierrez, Emilia22 1:04.48

31.26 33.22

LUBB 10Weeks, Keeva23 1:05.54

29.82 35.72

LUBB 9Marpa, Ariel24 1:05.60

31.60 34.00

MALE 12Kopp, Lauren25 1:06.42

30.80 35.62

RRCR-ST 11Luong, Charlize26 1:07.58

32.52 35.06

MILE 9Thompson, Blayke27 1:07.91

31.00 36.91

MALE 12Blanchard, Rachel28 1:08.36

32.09 36.27

ABCO 12Crisp, Nancy29 1:08.54

34.22 34.32

ABIL 11Hules, Bryce30 1:09.06

33.46 35.60

MILE 12Crutchfield, Sarah31 1:09.22

33.66 35.56

BELT 09Upton, Savannah32 1:09.29

33.03 36.26

ABWY 11Wipff, Brandi33 1:09.75

32.97 36.78

MIDL 11Bole, Elizabeth34 1:10.07

33.68 36.39

BELT 09Jennings, Isabel35 1:10.27

33.59 36.68

ABCO 12Johnston, Sorrell36 1:10.74

32.94 37.80

ABIL 12Dantzler, Mary37 1:10.75

33.11 37.64

MALE 11Yates, Vanessa38 1:11.08

33.53 37.55

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MALE 11Stelmar, Eric1 46.74

22.16 24.58

LUCR 10Vigil, Nathan2 49.63

23.97 25.66

EPFR 10Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo3 49.83

24.06 25.77

SACE 12Hargett, Josiah4 50.08

23.97 26.11

EPFR 12White, Bryce5 50.45

24.05 26.40

LUBB 11Marpa, Chris6 50.62

24.22 26.40

B - Final

MALE 11Reaza, Saul7 51.99

25.20 26.79

LUCR 12Shofner, Parker8 52.52

25.33 27.19

LUMO 12Forbes, Thomas9 52.76

25.21 27.55

ABCO 12Heidema, Jonathan10 52.77

24.53 28.24

LUBB 12Hernandez, Juan11 52.84

25.44 27.40

SACE 12Womack, Cade12 53.72

25.54 28.18

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MALE 11Stelmar, Eric1 47.37

22.50 24.87

EPFR 10Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo2 49.59

23.82 25.77

SACE 12Hargett, Josiah3 50.10

24.29 25.81

LUCR 10Vigil, Nathan4 50.24

23.95 26.29

LUBB 11Marpa, Chris5 50.38

24.62 25.76

EPFR 12White, Bryce6 50.59

24.12 26.47

MALE 11Reaza, Saul7 51.20

24.58 26.62

LUMO 12Forbes, Thomas*8 52.89

25.42 27.47

ABCO 12Heidema, Jonathan*8 52.89

24.88 28.01

LUBB 12Hernandez, Juan10 52.93

25.58 27.35

LUCR 12Shofner, Parker11 52.98

25.34 27.64

SACE 12Womack, Cade12 53.46

25.44 28.02

SACE 10Clanton, Noah13 53.64

25.55 28.09

LUCR 12Sahinler, Seth14 53.74

25.86 27.88

LUBB 11McKibben, William15 54.23

26.17 28.06

LUCR 12Burk, Jaxon16 54.56

26.15 28.41

EPFR 11Ochoa, Nick17 55.14

25.24 29.90

BELT 09Snyder, Matthew18 55.25

27.01 28.24

LUBB 11Rieber, Jackson19 55.75

27.02 28.73

LROU 10McCusker, Mater20 56.72

27.06 29.66

LROU 11Henry, Garrett21 56.98

26.90 30.08

EPFR 09White, Caden22 57.00

26.95 30.05

EPFR 11Chavez Jr., Frank23 57.05

27.21 29.84

ODPE 11Villanueva, Jacob24 57.19

25.96 31.23

RRCR-ST 12Barrow, Davis25 57.27

26.35 30.92

RRCR-ST 10Fitch, Tanner26 57.31

26.92 30.39

ABWY 12Sauley, Declan27 57.35

27.08 30.27

BELT 12Tran, Derek28 57.38

26.91 30.47

MALE 10Horne, Colby29 58.07

27.10 30.97

RRCR-ST 10Garza, Luis30 58.33

27.59 30.74

MASU 12Muhammad, Nasim31 58.39

27.38 31.01

ODPE 11Castelo, Isaiah32 58.63

28.52 30.11

ODPE 12Reddick, Chris33 58.96

26.89 32.07

RRCR-ST 10Dawson, Ace34 59.17

27.90 31.27

LUBB 10Vivial, Ryan35 59.26

27.79 31.47

MATI 12Rigsby, I'Saac36 59.41

27.85 31.56

LUMO 11Zambrano, Logan37 59.61

28.55 31.06

ABCO 12Ha, Hao38 59.83

27.78 32.05

ABWY 12Beeson, JC39 1:00.02

27.70 32.32

ODPE 12Barrett, Kerian40 1:00.18

29.31 30.87
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

MIDL 9Kincheloe, Evan41 1:00.30

28.98 31.32

ABIL 09Hendrickson, Haydn42 1:00.73

28.72 32.01

LROU 11Curry, Zach43 1:00.74

29.34 31.40

MILE 11Carranza, Javier44 1:01.02

29.14 31.88

LROU 10Saripalli, Dinesh45 1:02.27

28.85 33.42

ODPE 10Moreno, Josiah46 1:03.10

30.27 32.83

ABIL 12Forty, Antonio47 1:03.67

29.43 34.24

ABCO 09Thomas, Jeremiah48 1:03.91

30.36 33.55

LROU 9Scalan, Forrester49 1:04.35

31.31 33.04

ABWY 12Enriquez, John David50 1:04.79

30.71 34.08

ABIL 11Rodriguez, Alfredo51 1:05.02

30.23 34.79

MIDL 10Crawford, Breck52 1:05.53

31.39 34.14

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELT 11Lancaster, Thea1 5:18.58

28.89 31.79 32.9732.48

32.95 32.64 32.32 32.51

32.04 29.99

LUCR 12Hayes, Reagan2 5:18.99

28.69 31.52 32.5831.53

32.91 33.32 32.27 32.97

32.66 30.54

LUBB 12Osburn, Aspyn3 5:24.85

28.88 31.76 32.8132.58

32.92 33.28 33.34 33.51

33.39 32.38

MIDL 12Garza, Celeste4 5:25.99

29.55 31.92 33.1033.28

33.53 33.14 33.03 32.82

32.75 32.87

MALE 11Jameson, Abigail5 5:32.98

29.48 32.32 33.8333.07

34.21 34.25 34.05 34.13

34.23 33.41

BELT 10Vacula, Madeline6 5:39.26

30.38 32.90 34.2433.52

35.00 34.86 34.70 34.80

34.80 34.06

B - Final

LUBB 12Hicks, Natalie7 5:34.25

29.58 32.76 34.3433.69

34.89 34.20 33.90 34.36

33.81 32.72

EPFR 12Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose8 5:38.37

29.78 33.27 34.5334.22

35.44 35.03 34.90 34.59

33.90 32.71

EPFR 09Gomez, AnaPaula9 5:40.29

30.65 33.50 34.8034.56

35.00 34.76 34.65 35.11

34.29 32.97

MATI 09Gerhart, Emma10 5:47.84

31.08 34.36 35.5035.19

35.34 35.21 35.81 35.91

35.12 34.32

LUMO 10Silva, Savanna11 5:49.35

31.22 33.76 35.1435.11

35.53 35.74 35.93 36.10

36.01 34.81

BELT 11Baggerly, Madden12 5:53.19

31.66 34.43 35.8235.23

35.95 36.32 36.28 36.06

36.07 35.37

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUCR 12Hayes, Reagan1 5:21.54

28.63 31.37 32.1232.60

33.08 33.33 33.24 33.01

32.62 31.54

LUBB 12Osburn, Aspyn2 5:23.46

28.98 31.85 32.9532.54

32.89 33.21 33.20 32.98

32.69 32.17

BELT 11Lancaster, Thea3 5:24.86

28.91 31.48 32.7633.30

32.91 32.97 33.37 33.04

33.10 33.02

MIDL 12Garza, Celeste4 5:26.74

29.49 32.45 33.0133.19

33.14 33.28 33.37 33.23

33.17 32.41

MALE 11Jameson, Abigail5 5:28.50

28.69 31.39 33.2832.63

33.66 33.70 33.42 33.95

34.28 33.50

BELT 10Vacula, Madeline6 5:37.33

30.30 32.97 33.9733.50

34.25 34.16 35.04 34.77

34.77 33.60

EPFR 12Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose7 5:38.39

29.56 33.24 34.9434.05

34.58 35.09 34.77 35.34

34.29 32.53

LUBB 12Hicks, Natalie8 5:40.46

29.28 33.27 35.7034.43

35.67 35.28 34.42 34.30

34.50 33.61

EPFR 09Gomez, AnaPaula9 5:41.48

30.69 33.74 34.7134.76

34.96 35.34 34.87 35.11

34.73 32.57

MATI 09Gerhart, Emma10 5:42.37

29.50 33.67 35.3135.27

35.45 34.95 35.13 34.99

34.65 33.45

LUMO 10Silva, Savanna11 5:51.20

31.17 34.27 35.4535.45

35.92 35.99 36.14 35.88

35.79 35.14

BELT 11Baggerly, Madden12 5:51.94

32.18 34.96 35.6935.47

35.77 35.90 35.38 35.80

36.03 34.76

EPFR 10Calderon, Annette13 5:52.53

30.96 34.71 36.0535.49

35.81 36.50 36.23 36.31

35.90 34.57

SACE 11Benes, Mary14 6:00.13

32.31 34.99 36.6336.28

37.16 37.34 37.38 37.01

36.39 34.64

MASU 9Lien, Nina15 6:00.49

30.52 34.46 37.1835.68

37.30 37.41 38.15 37.59

36.81 35.39

MIDL 10Salazar, Aries16 6:02.54

33.14 36.21 36.5836.63

36.64 36.81 36.93 36.82

36.95 35.83

SACE 10Turner, Samantha17 6:04.54

32.11 35.01 36.8936.80

36.60 37.18 38.86 38.27

38.06 34.76

ODPE 10Niemann, Makaleigh18 6:06.22

33.23 36.25 37.0136.69

37.55 37.72 37.63 37.37

37.43 35.34

RRCR-ST 10Dulin, Kennedy19 6:07.82

32.04 35.93 37.7036.87

37.59 37.98 37.49 38.27

37.38 36.57

BELT 09Rodak, Kristin20 6:09.41

31.97 35.83 37.6437.45

37.85 38.28 38.14 38.06

37.58 36.61

RRCR-ST 12Lecomte, Ana21 6:09.63

32.53 35.44 35.6635.84

36.27 38.41 38.67 39.13

39.04 38.64
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Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LUMO 12Keen, Gracie22 6:15.44

32.19 37.05 38.2238.25

38.45 39.08 38.69 38.83

38.36 36.32

MIDL 10Keller, Morgan23 6:19.70

32.71 36.57 38.3837.75

38.81 39.92 39.32 39.47

38.97 37.80

LUBB 9Carruth, Peyton24 6:22.36

33.63 37.38 39.4738.72

39.51 39.45 38.98 39.32

39.05 36.85

LUBB 12Carruth, Paige25 6:23.43

33.30 36.72 38.8537.91

39.43 39.37 39.94 39.64

39.43 38.84

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LUBB 12Nagy, Kolos1 4:49.11

25.64 27.56 29.5728.84

29.76 29.87 29.84 29.88

30.18 27.97

MIDL 12Keller, Nathan2 4:58.61

26.69 29.21 30.1029.88

30.10 30.05 30.39 30.53

31.18 30.48

MILE 11Ruff, Collin3 5:03.33

27.29 29.75 30.6630.86

30.84 30.64 31.18 30.76

30.70 30.65

LROU 10McCusker, Mater4 5:05.63

27.74 30.08 30.8930.79

31.07 31.13 30.73 31.22

31.47 30.51

MASU 11Gonzalez, Mark5 5:13.47

27.70 29.82 31.7631.22

31.29 32.01 32.40 32.64

32.92 31.71

LUCR 9Dailey, Carson6 5:16.19

27.74 30.43 32.0331.37

32.43 32.66 33.00 32.73

32.75 31.05

B - Final

MALE 11White, Johnathan7 5:09.31

27.42 30.31 31.2531.25

31.67 31.80 31.97 31.81

31.51 30.32

EPFR 10Tanabe, JC8 5:09.32

27.18 30.78 31.5531.29

31.37 31.82 31.97 32.05

31.52 29.79

MIDL 9Hoppman, Garrett9 5:14.39

27.57 31.44 31.9531.72

31.78 32.41 31.91 32.83

32.08 30.70

SACE 11Miller, Cole10 5:26.53

28.98 31.93 34.1233.75

32.83 33.95 33.73 33.79

33.27 30.18

MALE 09Tullbane, Wyatt11 5:26.91

28.99 32.10 34.0033.15

33.38 33.67 33.74 33.78

33.30 30.80

MILE 11Navarrete, Aidan12 5:30.90

28.32 33.02 34.0033.52

33.97 34.15 33.53 33.87

33.88 32.64

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LUBB 12Nagy, Kolos1 4:56.93

26.65 28.51 30.2729.52

30.75 30.15 31.05 30.03

30.78 29.22

MILE 11Ruff, Collin2 5:07.70

27.84 30.80 30.7630.73

31.50 31.69 31.39 31.27

31.07 30.65

LROU 10McCusker, Mater3 5:08.55

27.83 30.50 31.0930.89

31.30 31.14 31.84 31.52

31.48 30.96

MASU 11Gonzalez, Mark4 5:11.21

27.43 30.46 31.4231.42

31.53 32.11 32.13 31.91

31.83 30.97

MIDL 12Keller, Nathan5 5:12.52

27.19 30.87 31.3031.84

31.53 32.26 32.55 31.82

31.69 31.47

LUCR 9Dailey, Carson6 5:13.91

28.31 31.24 32.2132.11

31.74 32.38 32.10 32.25

31.42 30.15

EPFR 10Tanabe, JC7 5:14.33

28.35 31.43 31.2731.62

31.79 32.11 32.69 32.53

31.88 30.66

MALE 11White, Johnathan8 5:14.40

27.54 30.82 31.9131.44

32.10 32.43 32.77 32.59

32.16 30.64

MIDL 9Hoppman, Garrett9 5:16.09

27.75 31.14 32.2931.87

32.36 32.70 32.52 32.62

32.21 30.63

SACE 11Miller, Cole10 5:28.47

28.68 31.95 32.1632.48

33.01 33.24 35.11 34.69

35.03 32.12

MILE 11Navarrete, Aidan11 5:31.18

28.65 33.25 34.1333.77

33.83 33.88 33.80 33.55

33.88 32.44

MALE 09Tullbane, Wyatt12 5:42.30

29.69 32.84 34.6633.59

35.29 35.19 36.39 35.28

35.25 34.12

EPFR 11Gomez-Urias, Sebastian13 5:44.38

30.26 33.62 35.3634.80

35.56 35.95 35.86 36.26

35.11 31.60

LUMO 11Porter, Luke14 5:46.77

30.15 33.50 35.0234.65

35.61 35.02 36.37 36.18

35.32 34.95

ODPE 12Davidson, Jacob15 5:47.32

29.97 33.73 34.8834.56

35.76 36.39 35.90 36.24

35.12 34.77

BELT 10Rodriguez, Ethan16 5:50.18

30.72 34.54 35.3935.23

35.88 36.25 36.20 35.62

35.76 34.59

BELT 10Simeroth, Jack17 5:58.48

30.84 34.75 35.9035.98

36.90 37.23 37.32 37.24

37.47 34.85

LUBB 10Hernandez, Gabriel18 6:02.33

29.88 34.39 37.7236.56

37.67 37.79 37.59 37.64

37.76 35.33

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASACE1 1:41.62

Bednarz, Lacey 12 Edinburgh, Chloe 11

Stevens, Maddie 11 Forbes, Sophie 12

25.55 26.01 24.6225.44

ALUBB2 1:44.17

Byars, Laura 10 Grisham, Anna Jane 12

Vanginault, Christine 12 McCloud, Shaena 10

26.87 26.42 24.4526.43

BSACE3 1:45.41

Edinburgh, Avery 11 Mora, Cassidy 10

Pape, Kierston 11 Karr, Kylie 12

26.95 26.46 25.9726.03

ALUCR4 1:47.68

DeLorimiere, Terrah 9 Luna, Gabby 9

Fogo, Cecilia 12 Atienza, Alessandra 9

26.98 26.59 27.6926.42
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A - Final ...   (#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALROU5 1:48.61

Pitkanen, Sabrina 11 Cornwell, Megan 10

Shorb, Taylor 11 Rivas, Sophia 9

27.91 27.52 25.2227.96

ABELT6 1:50.28

Planz, Liana 09 Kunz, Kaitlin 10

Baggerly, Madden 11 Lancaster, Thea 11

27.75 27.30 26.9528.28

B - Final

BLUBB7 1:48.50

Hicks, Natalie 12 Wilkes, Malia 11

Kiker, Katy 10 Weeks, Keeva 10

27.41 27.12 27.0826.89

AEPFR8 1:48.64

Castrejon, Adriana 12 Melendez, Daniela 09

Calderon, Annette 10 Castrejon, Amanda 12

27.77 27.53 26.2827.06

CSACE9 1:48.67

Confer, Hannah 10 Morales, Emma 10

Shelton, Grace 11 Monroe, Macie 12

27.84 27.59 26.7026.54

AMIDL10 1:51.01

Aguilar, Kiara 10 Austin, Grace 10

Keller, Morgan 10 Garza, Celeste 12

27.85 28.33 26.3428.49

AMASU11 1:51.59

Mutterer, Grace 11 Lien, Nina 9

Lien, Ashley 10 Crosthwait, Helen 12

27.40 29.69 27.4327.07

ARRCR-ST12 1:53.18

Gordon, Lindsey 10 Faulkner, Samantha 09

Stohrer, Chandley 12 Johnson, Syd 10

28.21 28.26 27.5529.16

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASACE1 1:41.54

Bednarz, Lacey 12 Edinburgh, Chloe 11

Stevens, Maddie 11 Forbes, Sophie 12

25.54 25.92 24.7625.32

ALUBB2 1:44.90

Byars, Laura 10 Vanginault, Christine 12

McCloud, Shaena 10 Grisham, Anna Jane 12

26.40 26.73 26.3325.44

BSACE3 1:45.20

Edinburgh, Avery 11 Mora, Cassidy 10

Pape, Kierston 11 Karr, Kylie 12

26.66 26.31 26.2425.99

ALUCR4 1:46.93

DeLorimiere, Terrah 9 Luna, Gabby 9

Fogo, Cecilia 12 Atienza, Alessandra 9

26.71 26.99 27.0126.22

ALROU5 1:47.61

Pitkanen, Sabrina 11 Cornwell, Megan 10

Shorb, Taylor 11 Rivas, Sophia 9

27.59 27.50 24.9927.53

ABELT6 1:49.99

Planz, Liana 09 Kunz, Kaitlin 10

Baggerly, Madden 11 Lancaster, Thea 11

27.94 27.07 26.5028.48

BLUBB7 1:50.21

Weeks, Keeva 10 Hicks, Natalie 12

Wilkes, Malia 11 Kiker, Katy 10

28.89 27.27 27.2726.78

CSACE8 1:50.25

Shelton, Grace 11 Morales, Emma 10

Confer, Hannah 10 Monroe, Macie 12

27.95 27.83 26.9527.52

AEPFR9 1:50.31

Castrejon, Adriana 12 Melendez, Daniela 09

Calderon, Annette 10 Castrejon, Amanda 12

27.59 27.76 26.6828.28

AMASU10 1:52.15

Mutterer, Grace 11 Lien, Nina 9

Lien, Ashley 10 Crosthwait, Helen 12

27.24 29.69 28.0227.20

ARRCR-ST11 1:52.33

Gordon, Lindsey 10 Faulkner, Samantha 09

Stohrer, Chandley 12 Johnson, Syd 10

28.08 28.36 27.0628.83

AMIDL12 1:52.45

Aguilar, Kiara 10 Austin, Grace 10

Keller, Morgan 10 Garza, Celeste 12

27.85 29.04 26.8028.76

DSACE13 1:53.09

Benes, Mary 11 Endres, Haiden 11

Turner, Samantha 10 Maldonado, Fabiola 12

28.51 28.07 27.6128.90

CLUBB14 1:55.02

Marpa, Ariel 9 Cain, Anna 9

Brady, Emma 9 Zen, Savannah 12

29.53 29.20 28.2028.09

BEPFR15 1:55.28

28.55 29.35 27.9729.41

ESACE16 1:56.41

Herrington, Holly 9 Mygrants, Katelyn 9

Voight, Taylor 11 Valles, Mikayla 9

29.18 28.71 29.1229.40

BLUCR17 1:56.46

Feist, Grace 10 Campbell, Lee 10

Gomez, Natalie 10 DeAnda, Lacey 10

28.56 29.98 28.8929.03

AABWY18 1:58.01

Woods, Preslee 11 Wipff, Brandi 11

Woods, Calie Jo 11 Johnson, Alaynah 12

29.21 30.46 28.0630.28

AMALE19 1:59.43

Kopp, Lauren 12 Kutch, Jordan 12

Kutch, Haley 12 Church, Caitlin 11

30.81 29.72 29.4829.42

AODPE20 2:00.02

Gomez, Kennya 10 LeBlanc, Hannah 12

Gutierrez, Emilia 12 Niemann, Makaleigh 10

30.84 28.97 29.7430.47

BRRCR-ST21 2:00.24

Dulin, Kennedy 10 Talkington, Madi 09

Luong, Charlize 11 Stabler, Jenna 10

29.81 30.47 28.9431.02

AABIL22 2:01.36

Dantzler, Elisabeth 12 Glover, Taylor 11

Dantzler, Mary 12 Hules, Bryce 11

30.18 30.46 29.3431.38

BMIDL23 2:02.13

Lumpkin, Deana 9 Bole, Elizabeth 11

Brown, Elizabeth 9 Salazar, Aries 10

31.30 30.19 30.1630.48

BBELT24 2:02.34

Dang, Madison 09 Upton, Savannah 09

Rodak, Kristin 09 Jennings, Isabel 09

29.70 31.41 32.2428.99

BMASU25 2:02.90

Alvarado, Andrea 12 Fripp, Isabel 9

Guadarrama, Daniela 12 Nguyen, Uyen 10

29.61 31.09 30.7931.41

AABCO26 2:05.37

Silva, Genesis 12 Johnston, Sorrell 12

Staples, Iayannah 12 Crisp, Nancy 12

29.89 32.64 30.1732.67

BODPE27 2:06.01

Sollis, Brenna 9 Spears, Kalista 9

Smith, Micheyla 10 Augesen, Maggie 10

31.64 31.11 32.1131.15

FSACE28 2:07.54

Carr, Madison 10 Beaty, Avery 9

Alls, Madison 9 Oswald, Anna 9

31.52 31.20 31.6033.22

GSACE29 2:10.49

McKinney, Chloe 9 Fridley, Andi 9

Leech, Kendis 9 Gonzales, Sarah 9

32.48 31.85 33.2832.88

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASACE1 1:30.91

Jeannot, Charles 10 Schwarz, Ryan 12

Fentress, Cody 9 Hargett, Josiah 12

22.71 22.43 22.3723.40

AMALE2 1:31.87

Stelmar, Eric 11 Sok, Vincent 11

Reaza, Saul 11 Perez, Isaac 11

22.16 22.49 23.9723.25

AMIDL3 1:35.07

Hassan, Ali 10 Segura Mendez, Diego 11

Knorr, Martin 11 Keller, Nathan 12

24.65 24.21 22.4823.73

BSACE4 1:36.28

Mullins, Trevor 10 Brewer, Brayden 9

Womack, Cade 12 Harvey, Max 12

24.08 24.68 23.6223.90
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Results
A - Final ...   (#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AODPE5 1:37.83

Hargenrader, Joshua 11 Villanueva, Jacob 11

Reddick, Chris 12 Watt, Samuel 12

24.12 24.76 24.0324.92

AABCO6 1:39.23

Heidema, Jonathan 12 McInroe, Rylan 11

Thomas, Jeremiah 09 McInroe, Clancy 11

24.25 24.80 23.4026.78

B - Final

ALROU7 1:36.46

Bann, Zach 10 Henry, Garrett 11

McCusker, Mater 10 Hunninghake, Joe 10

24.23 24.20 23.1124.92

BLUBB8 1:38.41

Lee, Alex 11 Rieber, Jackson 11

McKibben, William 11 Maples, Ethan 10

25.09 24.85 24.2524.22

AEPFR9 1:38.79

Ochoa, Nick 11 Banuelos, Aldo 12

Saenz, Manny 10 Tanabe, JC 10

24.61 24.70 24.6124.87

AMASU10 1:39.33

Gonzalez, Mark 11 Muhammad, Nasim 12

Nguyen, Nicholas 10 Zeitouny, Jad 12

24.54 25.67 24.4224.70

ARRCR-ST11 1:39.42

Garza, Luis 10 Stewart, Walker 11

Barrow, Davis 12 Fitch, Tanner 10

25.20 25.02 24.2224.98

CSACE12 1:41.02

Peacock, Caleb 9 Welch, Ethan 10

Quirino, Chris 9 Helm, Samuel 9

26.09 24.37 25.6424.92

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASACE1 1:31.42

Jeannot, Charles 10 Schwarz, Ryan 12

Fentress, Cody 9 Hargett, Josiah 12

23.12 22.82 22.6822.80

AMALE2 1:31.60

Stelmar, Eric 11 Sok, Vincent 11

Reaza, Saul 11 Perez, Isaac 11

21.75 22.45 23.7223.68

AMIDL3 1:35.93

Segura Mendez, Diego 11 Hassan, Ali 10

Knorr, Martin 11 Keller, Nathan 12

25.18 24.26 22.5623.93

BSACE4 1:36.95

Mullins, Trevor 10 Brewer, Brayden 9

Womack, Cade 12 Harvey, Max 12

24.19 25.14 23.5524.07

AODPE5 1:37.95

Hargenrader, Joshua 11 Villanueva, Jacob 11

Reddick, Chris 12 Watt, Samuel 12

23.63 25.07 24.3824.87

AABCO6 1:38.21

Heidema, Jonathan 12 McInroe, Rylan 11

Thomas, Jeremiah 09 McInroe, Clancy 11

24.42 24.59 23.6525.55

ALROU7 1:38.60

Bann, Zach 10 Henry, Garrett 11

McCusker, Mater 10 Hunninghake, Joe 10

24.29 24.29 23.8226.20

BLUBB8 1:38.83

Lee, Alex 11 Rieber, Jackson 11

McKibben, William 11 Maples, Ethan 10

25.09 25.46 24.0424.24

AMASU9 1:39.01

Gonzalez, Mark 11 Muhammad, Nasim 12

Nguyen, Nicholas 10 Zeitouny, Jad 12

24.63 25.25 24.3024.83

AEPFR10 1:39.84

Ochoa, Nick 11 Banuelos, Aldo 12

Saenz, Manny 10 Tanabe, JC 10

24.51 24.95 25.0625.32

CSACE11 1:40.17

Peacock, Caleb 9 Welch, Ethan 10

Quirino, Chris 9 Helm, Samuel 9

26.45 23.94 24.4425.34

ARRCR-ST12 1:40.78

Garza, Luis 10 Stewart, Walker 11

Barrow, Davis 12 Fitch, Tanner 10

25.79 25.77 24.0825.14

ALUCR13 1:41.18

Garcia, Jacob 10 Martinez, Andrew 11

Dailey, Carson 9 Burk, Jaxon 12

24.40 26.70 24.9225.16

ALUMO14 1:42.17

Forbes, Thomas 12 Garcia, James 10

Porter, Luke 11 Zambrano, Logan 11

24.73 25.85 25.7225.87

BEPFR15 1:42.78

Chavez Jr., Frank 11 Gomez-Urias, Sebastian 11

Cardenas Hernandez, JR 10 White, Caden 09

26.47 26.69 25.0724.55

BMALE16 1:42.92

Kutch, Noah 09 Horne, Colby 10

Alfaro, Erick 11 Ho, Kaden 09

24.99 25.44 26.5125.98

AMILE17 1:43.30

Alvarado, Zakary 10 Eikenbary, Erik 10

Carranza, Javier 11 Navarrete, Aidan 11

25.17 25.82 24.8427.47

AABWY18 1:45.47

Beeson, JC 12 Larum, Joshua 10

Tucek, Austin 12 Larum, Justin 12

26.89 26.53 27.0225.03

DSACE19 1:46.19

Foster, Will 10 Shelton, Ryder 9

VanKlaveren, Preston 9 Ashley, Austin 9

25.92 26.19 28.1125.97

BODPE20 1:46.56

Moreno, Josiah 10 Walker, Gunnar 11

Castelo, Isaiah 11 McNeill, Michael 10

27.98 26.10 26.7525.73

BRRCR-ST21 1:46.64

Wright, Jackson 09 Collishaw, Toby 10

Mireles, Leo 12 Jenkins, Patrick 10

29.10 26.97 26.0324.54

BLROU22 1:47.63

Saripalli, Dinesh 10 Cutler, Russell 10

Curry, Zach 11 Steffel, Matthew 11

27.87 27.69 26.7225.35

AABIL23 1:48.55

Hendrickson, Jordyn 09 Hendrickson, Haydn 09

Anders, Mason 12 Rodriguez, Alfredo 11

27.10 26.23 26.7228.50

ABELT24 1:49.19

Kruse, Zeke 11 Snyder, Matthew 09

Reasoner, Jackson 09 Rodriguez, Ethan 10

28.68 26.03 27.9326.55

AMATI25 1:49.26

Rigsby, I'Saac 12 Vaughn, Cobe 12

Heflin, Kai 10 Peppard, Justin 09

27.10 29.78 26.6325.75

CLUBB26 1:49.87

Shurmur, Shepard 9 Trumble, Tucker 10

Zesiger, Zander 9 Bloedel, Ashton 9

26.88 26.85 27.6628.48

BMASU27 1:51.46

Sanders, Brison 11 Chugito, Nathan 10

Cabero, Nathan 11 Harvey, Tucker 11

26.62 28.12 26.8129.91

ALUBB--- DQ

Marpa, Chris 11 Campbell, Curtis 12

Hernandez, Juan 12 Nagy, Kolos 12

22.93 24.10 22.5423.69

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EPFR 12Valdez, Kiersten1 1:01.21

29.65 31.56

LUBB 12Osburn, Aspyn2 1:01.70

29.90 31.80

SACE 11Edinburgh, Chloe3 1:02.74

30.19 32.55

LUBB 10Eppright, Elizabeth4 1:02.89

30.68 32.21

SACE 11Pape, Kierston5 1:04.94

31.32 33.62

BELT 09Maddux, Olivia6 1:05.50

31.47 34.03

B - Final

MASU 10Lien, Ashley7 1:05.95

31.81 34.14

EPFR 09Melendez, Daniela8 1:06.28

31.83 34.45
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Results
B - Final ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

MIDL 10Foreman, Addyson9 1:06.77

32.57 34.20

BELT 10Vacula, Madeline10 1:07.08

33.01 34.07

SACE 10Morales, Emma11 1:07.68

32.58 35.10

BELT 09Planz, Liana12 1:07.72

33.19 34.53

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SACE 11Edinburgh, Chloe1 1:02.64

30.16 32.48

LUBB 12Osburn, Aspyn2 1:02.77

30.47 32.30

LUBB 10Eppright, Elizabeth3 1:03.04

30.62 32.42

EPFR 12Valdez, Kiersten4 1:03.26

30.50 32.76

SACE 11Pape, Kierston5 1:04.61

30.96 33.65

BELT 09Maddux, Olivia6 1:06.02

31.97 34.05

BELT 10Vacula, Madeline7 1:06.84

33.04 33.80

MIDL 10Foreman, Addyson8 1:07.27

33.09 34.18

MASU 10Lien, Ashley9 1:07.30

32.50 34.80

SACE 10Morales, Emma10 1:07.40

32.27 35.13

EPFR 09Melendez, Daniela11 1:07.48

32.48 35.00

BELT 09Planz, Liana12 1:08.36

33.36 35.00

LUBB 10Palafox, Emma13 1:09.83

33.06 36.77

ABWY 11Woods, Preslee14 1:10.28

33.47 36.81

LUCR 9Vigil, Kiki15 1:10.47

33.37 37.10

LUCR 10DeAnda, Lacey16 1:10.76

34.26 36.50

LUBB 9Holland, Haley17 1:11.04

34.18 36.86

MALE 12Kutch, Jordan18 1:11.12

34.24 36.88

MASU 12Alvarado, Andrea19 1:11.13

33.78 37.35

RRCR-ST 12Lecomte, Ana20 1:11.55

33.83 37.72

LUCR 10Feist, Grace21 1:11.62

34.46 37.16

RRCR-ST 10Howell, Anna22 1:12.06

34.55 37.51

BELT 10Angell, Maddie23 1:12.09

33.97 38.12

SACE 9Mygrants, Katelyn24 1:13.55

34.93 38.62

RRCR-ST 10Stabler, Jenna25 1:13.59

35.90 37.69

LUBB 10Luchsinger, Hailey26 1:14.63

36.14 38.49

MASU 12Crosthwait, Helen27 1:15.05

36.12 38.93

ODPE 10Smith, Micheyla28 1:15.90

36.97 38.93

LROU 9Nguyen, Chloe29 1:15.92

36.26 39.66

ABIL 12Dantzler, Mary30 1:17.08

37.66 39.42

RRCR-ST 11Guzman, Sami31 1:17.86

37.14 40.72

LROU 11Stokes, Abigail32 1:19.76

38.68 41.08

SACE 9Leech, Kendis33 1:20.00

38.78 41.22

ODPE 9Spears, Kalista34 1:21.58

39.54 42.04

SACE 9McKinney, Chloe35 1:25.05

39.71 45.34

RRCR-ST 11de Kievit, Floor--- X1:09.33

33.62 35.71

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MALE 11Stelmar, Eric1 51.02

24.95 26.07

SACE 12Schwarz, Ryan2 55.49

26.61 28.88

LUCR 10Vigil, Nathan3 56.72

27.26 29.46

SACE 10Mullins, Trevor4 58.92

28.37 30.55

SACE 9Helm, Samuel5 59.28

28.75 30.53

ODPE 11Hargenrader, Joshua6 59.47

28.69 30.78

B - Final

MASU 10Nguyen, Nicholas7 1:00.01

29.50 30.51

EPFR 10Cardenas Hernandez, JR8 1:00.21

29.75 30.46

MALE 11Reaza, Sergio9 1:00.67

29.56 31.11

SACE 10Clanton, Noah10 1:00.89

29.04 31.85

LUBB 9Thomas, Garth11 1:02.00

29.71 32.29

MILE 10Alvarado, Zakary12 1:02.99

29.16 33.83

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MALE 11Stelmar, Eric1 51.56

24.89 26.67

SACE 12Schwarz, Ryan2 55.61

26.66 28.95

LUCR 10Vigil, Nathan3 57.66

27.68 29.98

SACE 10Mullins, Trevor4 58.58

28.20 30.38

SACE 9Helm, Samuel5 58.78

29.02 29.76

ODPE 11Hargenrader, Joshua6 59.54

29.93 29.61

MASU 10Nguyen, Nicholas7 1:00.07

29.06 31.01

MALE 11Reaza, Sergio8 1:00.33

29.16 31.17

EPFR 10Cardenas Hernandez, JR9 1:00.49

29.65 30.84

SACE 10Clanton, Noah10 1:00.68

28.88 31.80

LUBB 9Thomas, Garth11 1:02.68

30.28 32.40

MILE 10Alvarado, Zakary12 1:03.86

30.12 33.74

LUBB 10Vivial, Ryan13 1:06.56

31.44 35.12

RRCR-ST 10Jenkins, Patrick14 1:07.23

32.36 34.87

LUCR 10Gutierrez, Thor15 1:07.61

32.02 35.59

LROU 10Saripalli, Dinesh16 1:08.26

32.59 35.67

MATI 10Heflin, Kai17 1:09.11

33.06 36.05

ABIL 09Hendrickson, Jordyn18 1:09.45

32.78 36.67

BELT 10Simeroth, Jack19 1:10.01

34.10 35.91

LROU 9Scalan, Forrester20 1:11.33

35.72 35.61

ODPE 12Barrett, Kerian21 1:11.48

RRCR-ST 10Collishaw, Toby22 1:11.97

33.93 38.04

ODPE 12Hotchkin, Braydon23 1:13.55

36.18 37.37

MALE 09Kime, Zach24 1:14.22

35.55 38.67

ABCO 10Caton, Joe25 1:14.24

36.65 37.59

ODPE 11Velasquez, Angel26 1:19.21

35.79 43.42
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 100 Yard Back)

LUCR 10Bustamante, Cristopher--- DQ

32.80 33.62

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LROU 9Rivas, Sophia1 1:09.02

32.86 36.16

MIDL 9Day, PJ2 1:09.04

32.39 36.65

LUCR 9Luna, Gabby3 1:09.26

32.53 36.73

EPFR 09Gonzalez, Mikaela4 1:10.77

33.60 37.17

EPFR 11Gonzales, Danielle5 1:11.09

33.01 38.08

SACE 11Edinburgh, Avery6 1:12.57

34.48 38.09

B - Final

LROU 10Cornwell, Megan7 1:14.82

35.10 39.72

BELT 11Baggerly, Madden8 1:14.91

35.27 39.64

BELT 12Moore, Kaci9 1:15.04

35.92 39.12

SACE 12Karr, Kylie10 1:15.54

35.61 39.93

MASU 11Mutterer, Grace11 1:17.29

36.13 41.16

LUBB 11Wilkes, Malia12 1:17.92

36.57 41.35

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIDL 9Day, PJ1 1:08.22

31.61 36.61

LUCR 9Luna, Gabby2 1:09.16

32.73 36.43

LROU 9Rivas, Sophia3 1:09.88

33.21 36.67

EPFR 11Gonzales, Danielle4 1:09.89

32.74 37.15

SACE 11Edinburgh, Avery5 1:12.25

34.11 38.14

EPFR 09Gonzalez, Mikaela6 1:13.27

34.94 38.33

BELT 11Baggerly, Madden7 1:14.78

34.67 40.11

LROU 10Cornwell, Megan8 1:15.12

35.31 39.81

SACE 12Karr, Kylie9 1:16.24

35.83 40.41

MASU 11Mutterer, Grace10 1:17.01

36.28 40.73

LUBB 11Wilkes, Malia11 1:17.19

36.04 41.15

BELT 12Moore, Kaci12 1:17.50

37.29 40.21

EPFR 12Banuelos, Claudia13 1:17.77

35.81 41.96

LUBB 9Brady, Emma14 1:17.95

36.48 41.47

LUBB 12Grisham, Anna Jane15 1:18.31

36.34 41.97

SACE 12Maldonado, Fabiola16 1:18.39

36.20 42.19

SACE 11Endres, Haiden17 1:18.87

37.16 41.71

LUMO 10Lewis, Jessica18 1:20.30

37.79 42.51

MALE 09Otero, Ashley19 1:20.31

37.44 42.87

ABWY 11Woods, Calie Jo20 1:20.93

37.16 43.77

SACE 9Beaty, Avery21 1:21.32

38.20 43.12

EPFR 12Martinez, Christina22 1:21.53

38.58 42.95

LUBB 10Barron, Emmy23 1:23.35

39.13 44.22

LROU 10Gonzalez, Isabela24 1:23.98

38.32 45.66

LUCR 10Gomez, Natalie25 1:23.99

38.51 45.48

LUBB 9Cain, Anna26 1:24.26

39.88 44.38

RRCR-ST 09Talkington, Madi27 1:24.73

39.67 45.06

MIDL 9Brown, Elizabeth28 1:25.59

39.13 46.46

RRCR-ST 12Stohrer, Chandley29 1:26.32

39.16 47.16

LUBB 12Carruth, Paige30 1:26.51

41.13 45.38

ODPE 12Gutierrez, Emilia31 1:26.81

40.63 46.18

BELT 09Dang, Madison32 1:27.11

40.82 46.29

MIDL 10Austin, Grace33 1:27.96

40.82 47.14

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MALE 11Sok, Vincent1 1:01.23

29.27 31.96

MILE 12Dominguez Morales, Marcos2 1:02.62

29.87 32.75

EPFR 09Key, John3 1:02.72

29.83 32.89

SACE 12Harvey, Max4 1:03.40

29.18 34.22

MIDL 11Knorr, Martin5 1:04.08

29.94 34.14

SACE 10Bush, Caleb6 1:04.85

29.69 35.16

B - Final

LROU 10Bann, Zach7 1:03.43

29.86 33.57

EPFR 12Banuelos, Aldo8 1:05.31

30.25 35.06

LUBB 9Ellerbrook, Jacob9 1:05.34

30.96 34.38

LUBB 10Maples, Ethan10 1:06.79

30.68 36.11

EPFR 11Ochoa, Nick11 1:06.91

31.55 35.36

MILE 10Eikenbary, Erik12 1:07.52

31.80 35.72

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MALE 11Sok, Vincent1 1:02.76

29.73 33.03

SACE 12Harvey, Max2 1:03.27

29.33 33.94

MILE 12Dominguez Morales, Marcos3 1:03.37

30.97 32.40

EPFR 09Key, John4 1:03.60

30.13 33.47

MIDL 11Knorr, Martin5 1:04.09

30.10 33.99

SACE 10Bush, Caleb6 1:04.18

30.86 33.32

LROU 10Bann, Zach7 1:04.29

29.92 34.37

EPFR 12Banuelos, Aldo8 1:05.83

30.76 35.07

LUBB 9Ellerbrook, Jacob9 1:06.08

30.94 35.14

EPFR 11Ochoa, Nick10 1:06.91

31.77 35.14

LUBB 10Maples, Ethan11 1:07.08

31.56 35.52

MILE 10Eikenbary, Erik12 1:07.32

31.61 35.71

SACE 11Cardenas, Carlos13 1:07.46

31.30 36.16

SACE 10Welch, Ethan14 1:07.83

31.01 36.82

MIDL 12Lumpkin, Alejandro15 1:08.09

32.22 35.87

LUBB 11Lee, Alex16 1:08.26

31.80 36.46
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Preliminaries ...   (#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

MILE 11Ruff, Collin17 1:08.27

31.81 36.46

MIDL 11Segura Mendez, Diego18 1:08.86

32.81 36.05

MASU 10Chugito, Nathan19 1:08.98

32.42 36.56

LUBB 12Campbell, Curtis20 1:08.99

31.69 37.30

ABCO 11McInroe, Clancy21 1:09.56

32.97 36.59

LUBB 9Maples, Nolan22 1:10.46

32.82 37.64

BELT 12Tran, Damon23 1:10.72

32.60 38.12

RRCR-ST 10Menk, Eric24 1:10.78

33.15 37.63

MALE 09Kutch, Noah25 1:10.86

33.03 37.83

LROU 11Henry, Garrett26 1:11.01

31.40 39.61

ODPE 12Reddick, Chris27 1:12.35

33.88 38.47

LUBB 10Trumble, Tucker28 1:12.45

34.24 38.21

MATI 12Vaughn, Cobe29 1:12.81

33.64 39.17

ABWY 12Tucek, Austin30 1:13.01

33.41 39.60

LUBB 10Spalding, Sam31 1:13.74

35.36 38.38

BELT 09Reasoner, Jackson32 1:13.80

34.70 39.10

LROU 10Cutler, Russell33 1:16.00

33.75 42.25

LUES 10Shaw, Jeremy34 1:16.07

35.60 40.47

LUBB 9Bloedel, Ashton35 1:16.99

36.15 40.84

ODPE 11Walker, Gunnar36 1:17.14

35.66 41.48

SACE 9Ashley, Austin37 1:17.45

36.50 40.95

MALE 09Ho, Kaden38 1:17.89

36.66 41.23

EPFR 11Chavez Jr., Frank39 1:18.19

36.04 42.15

ABCO 12Ha, Hao40 1:19.07

36.97 42.10

ABIL 09Hendrickson, Haydn41 1:24.02

39.20 44.82

ODPE 10McNeill, Michael--- DQ

36.95 42.47

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEPFR1 3:46.24

Valdez, Kiersten 12 Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose 12

Castrejon, Adriana 12 Gonzales, Danielle 11

26.27 55.12 56.8727.19

27.23 58.01 26.43 56.24

ALUBB2 3:48.53

Byars, Laura 10 Hicks, Natalie 12

Osburn, Aspyn 12 Eppright, Elizabeth 10

27.26 57.54 56.9526.91

27.36 58.36 26.27 55.68

AMIDL3 3:49.95

Garza, Celeste 12 Haskell, Olivia 10

Keller, Kamryn 9 Day, PJ 9

28.01 58.09 57.2127.38

27.45 57.92 26.62 56.73

ASACE4 3:51.42

Stevens, Maddie 11 Pape, Kierston 11

Edinburgh, Chloe 11 Edinburgh, Avery 11

27.49 57.37 57.5727.30

27.12 57.89 28.79 58.59

ABELT5 3:55.68

Vacula, Madeline 10 Ferguson, Jaynie 10

Maddux, Olivia 09 Lancaster, Thea 11

29.25 1:00.71 58.7328.00

28.07 59.24 26.82 57.00

ALUCR6 4:03.17

DeLorimiere, Terrah 9 Atienza, Alessandra 9

Vigil, Kiki 9 Hayes, Reagan 12

28.38 59.64 1:01.3929.03

29.35 1:03.31 27.96 58.83

B - Final

BSACE7 4:01.07

Monroe, Macie 12 Morales, Emma 10

Benes, Mary 11 Mora, Cassidy 10

29.52 1:00.96 1:00.6428.57

28.73 1:00.61 28.04 58.86

ARRCR-ST8 4:03.55

Gordon, Lindsey 10 Langenohl, Tressa 10

Faulkner, Samantha 09 Johnson, Syd 10

30.42 1:03.35 59.6627.78

29.26 1:01.35 28.13 59.19

BEPFR9 4:04.19

Gomez, AnaPaula 09 Sordo, Paola 11

Gonzalez, Mikaela 09 Calderon, Annette 10

29.45 1:00.96 1:02.1429.97

29.39 1:01.19 28.10 59.90

CSACE10 4:04.43

Confer, Hannah 10 Endres, Haiden 11

Shelton, Grace 11 Herrington, Holly 9

29.93 1:02.54 1:02.1029.89

27.46 59.73 28.65 1:00.06

AMASU11 4:05.12

Lien, Nina 9 Lien, Ashley 10

Alvarado, Andrea 12 Mutterer, Grace 11

29.02 1:01.04 1:04.0629.93

28.57 1:01.10 27.74 58.92

AMALE--- DQ

Jameson, Abigail 11 Kopp, Lauren 12

Kutch, Haley 12 Otero, Ashley 09

28.41 58.53 59.6328.10

30.14 1:03.55 29.33 1:03.86

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALUBB1 3:48.03

Byars, Laura 10 Hicks, Natalie 12

Osburn, Aspyn 12 Eppright, Elizabeth 10

27.08 57.17 56.7927.10

27.72 58.48 26.59 55.59

AEPFR2 3:49.07

Valdez, Kiersten 12 Ortiz Aub Ochoa, Marijose 12

Castrejon, Adriana 12 Gonzales, Danielle 11

27.15 56.50 57.3427.25

27.85 58.47 26.70 56.76

ASACE3 3:52.24

Stevens, Maddie 11 Pape, Kierston 11

Edinburgh, Chloe 11 Edinburgh, Avery 11

27.38 57.06 57.6927.84

27.53 58.72 29.12 58.77

AMIDL4 3:55.75

Keller, Kamryn 9 Garza, Celeste 12

Haskell, Olivia 10 Day, PJ 9

29.03 1:00.24 57.7727.61

29.10 1:00.99 26.55 56.75

ABELT5 3:57.39

Vacula, Madeline 10 Ferguson, Jaynie 10

Maddux, Olivia 09 Lancaster, Thea 11

29.16 1:01.05 58.8728.46

27.91 58.93 27.65 58.54

ALUCR6 4:01.59

DeLorimiere, Terrah 9 Atienza, Alessandra 9

Vigil, Kiki 9 Hayes, Reagan 12

28.11 59.26 1:00.4428.21

29.88 1:03.47 27.66 58.42

BSACE7 4:01.69

Monroe, Macie 12 Morales, Emma 10

Benes, Mary 11 Mora, Cassidy 10

29.08 1:01.13 1:00.7928.59

29.17 1:00.93 27.80 58.84

AMASU8 4:05.95

Lien, Nina 9 Lien, Ashley 10

Alvarado, Andrea 12 Mutterer, Grace 11

29.28 1:01.72 1:01.4628.70

29.78 1:03.63 27.25 59.14
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ARRCR-ST9 4:06.07

Gordon, Lindsey 10 Langenohl, Tressa 10

Faulkner, Samantha 09 Johnson, Syd 10

30.27 1:02.46 1:00.1928.40

29.70 1:02.98 28.78 1:00.44

CSACE10 4:07.26

Confer, Hannah 10 Endres, Haiden 11

Shelton, Grace 11 Herrington, Holly 9

29.96 1:02.01 1:02.2629.63

29.26 1:01.63 28.63 1:01.36

BEPFR11 4:07.78

Gomez, AnaPaula 09 Sordo, Paola 11

Gonzalez, Mikaela 09 Calderon, Annette 10

29.57 1:02.83 1:01.8419.09

29.90 1:02.47 28.73 1:00.64

AMALE12 4:09.71

Jameson, Abigail 11 Kopp, Lauren 12

Kutch, Haley 12 Otero, Ashley 09

28.57 58.80 1:06.5030.33

30.45 1:04.59 28.46 59.82

BLUBB13 4:12.48

Kiker, Katy 10 Holland, Haley 9

Weeks, Keeva 10 Zen, Savannah 12

28.73 1:01.57 1:03.1029.23

30.21 1:04.55 29.33 1:03.26

ALROU14 4:15.06

Stokes, Abigail 11 Nguyen, Chloe 9

Gonzalez, Isabela 10 Stokes, Emily 9

30.94 1:05.38 1:03.5430.13

30.78 1:05.52 29.27 1:00.62

DSACE15 4:15.39

Turner, Samantha 10 Mygrants, Katelyn 9

Maldonado, Fabiola 12 Voight, Taylor 11

30.32 1:03.27 1:03.5629.87

29.64 1:03.44 30.67 1:05.12

ALUMO16 4:19.55

Gorley, Shyann 11 Keen, Gracie 12

Lewis, Jessica 10 Silva, Savanna 10

29.94 1:04.80 1:04.9931.27

31.66 1:07.23 30.00 1:02.53

BBELT17 4:20.79

Upton, Savannah 09 Rodak, Kristin 09

Moore, Kaci 12 Angell, Maddie 10

33.33 1:11.22 1:03.5430.16

31.17 1:04.30 29.07 1:01.73

CLUBB18 4:21.43

Luchsinger, Hailey 10 Carruth, Paige 12

Marpa, Ariel 9 Palafox, Emma 10

31.23 1:05.69 1:06.7031.23

31.35 1:07.16 29.00 1:01.88

BRRCR-ST19 4:24.01

Lecomte, Ana 12 Howell, Anna 10

Luong, Charlize 11 Guzman, Sami 11

30.26 1:03.41 1:05.1330.85

32.22 1:07.55 32.32 1:07.92

BMIDL20 4:29.10

Austin, Grace 10 Brown, Elizabeth 9

Salazar, Aries 10 Foreman, Addyson 10

31.63 1:07.09 1:10.4533.08

32.68 1:08.65 29.41 1:02.91

BMASU21 4:42.31

Crosthwait, Helen 12 Guadarrama, Daniela 12

Fripp, Isabel 9 Nguyen, Uyen 10

32.51 1:09.90 1:12.0733.96

33.22 1:10.91 32.11 1:09.43

ESACE22 4:47.57

Ramos, Kennealys 9 Valles, Mikayla 9

Beaty, Avery 9 Oswald, Anna 9

34.07 1:13.23 1:08.5732.60

36.38 1:13.35 34.32 1:12.42

FSACE23 4:58.25

Alls, Madison 9 Carr, Madison 10

Fridley, Andi 9 McKinney, Chloe 9

35.85 1:15.84 1:13.2035.00

34.16 1:13.09 35.61 1:16.12

GSACE24 5:14.51

Gonzales, Sarah 9 D'Agostino, Lexi 11

Leech, Kendis 9 Olson, Zoe 9

36.06 1:16.37 1:21.3938.12

35.66 1:16.99 37.93 1:19.76

AODPE--- DQ

Gomez, Kennya 10 Sollis, Brenna 9

Spears, Kalista 9 Smith, Micheyla 10

32.33 1:11.72 1:11.6134.15

33.53 1:11.30 34.02 1:13.05

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AEPFR1 3:19.21

Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo 10White, Bryce 12

Key, John 09 Gomez, Mundo 10

23.91 49.86 49.4923.27

24.53 50.69 23.50 49.17

ASACE2 3:21.72

Schwarz, Ryan 12 Fentress, Cody 9

Jeannot, Charles 10 Hargett, Josiah 12

24.06 50.83 51.0624.09

23.96 50.58 22.83 49.25

ALUBB3 3:23.32

Marpa, Chris 11 Hernandez, Juan 12

Campbell, Curtis 12 Nagy, Kolos 12

24.56 50.95 51.5124.44

24.94 52.13 22.51 48.73

ALUCR4 3:29.47

Vigil, Nathan 10 Sahinler, Seth 12

Dailey, Carson 9 Shofner, Parker 12

24.03 50.04 53.4525.65

26.59 54.96 23.90 51.02

AMIDL5 3:29.77

Keller, Nathan 12 Hoppman, Garrett 9

Hassan, Ali 10 Knorr, Martin 11

24.28 50.09 52.8325.53

25.89 54.78 24.85 52.07

BSACE6 3:32.90

Mullins, Trevor 10 Miller, Cole 11

Womack, Cade 12 Harvey, Max 12

25.62 53.14 53.3625.56

25.06 53.07 25.12 53.33

B - Final

AMILE7 3:36.53

Navarrete, Aidan 11 Alvarado, Zakary 10

Ruff, Collin 11 Dominguez Morales, Marcos 12

26.30 55.08 56.3226.44

25.44 53.46 25.06 51.67

AMASU8 3:38.09

Nguyen, Nicholas 10 Gonzalez, Mark 11

Zeitouny, Jad 12 Muhammad, Nasim 12

25.58 53.57 57.2926.23

25.38 53.80 25.27 53.43

DSACE9 3:40.58

Clanton, Noah 10 Cardenas, Carlos 11

Welch, Ethan 10 Peacock, Caleb 9

26.70 54.46 54.8825.76

24.98 54.19 26.73 57.05

AMALE10 3:40.62

White, Johnathan 11 Kutch, Noah 09

Reaza, Sergio 11 Horne, Colby 10

26.18 54.22 53.9125.64

26.41 54.72 26.77 57.77

BLUBB11 3:43.97

Thomas, Garth 9 Rieber, Jackson 11

Ellerbrook, Jacob 9 Kiker, Jett 12

26.70 55.01 55.7426.23

26.91 56.25 26.57 56.97

CSACE12 3:44.14

Helm, Samuel 9 Quirino, Chris 9

Brewer, Brayden 9 Bush, Caleb 10

26.96 55.86 55.6126.38

26.49 56.65 26.42 56.02

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASACE1 3:21.48

Schwarz, Ryan 12 Fentress, Cody 9

Jeannot, Charles 10 Hargett, Josiah 12

24.00 50.42 50.7124.04

23.95 50.46 23.91 49.89

AEPFR2 3:23.98

Chauvet Gonzalez, Marcelo 10White, Bryce 12

Key, John 09 Gomez, Mundo 10

25.41 52.67 49.8423.54

24.85 51.40 23.67 50.07

ALUBB3 3:25.03

Marpa, Chris 11 Hernandez, Juan 12

Campbell, Curtis 12 Nagy, Kolos 12

24.26 50.54 51.6324.51

25.04 52.70 23.65 50.16
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ALUCR4 3:27.30

Vigil, Nathan 10 Sahinler, Seth 12

Dailey, Carson 9 Shofner, Parker 12

23.91 50.33 52.1924.78

25.34 52.56 24.14 52.22

AMIDL5 3:28.38

Keller, Nathan 12 Hoppman, Garrett 9

Hassan, Ali 10 Knorr, Martin 11

23.99 49.85 52.5125.24

25.63 53.81 24.57 52.21

BSACE6 3:32.18

Mullins, Trevor 10 Miller, Cole 11

Womack, Cade 12 Harvey, Max 12

25.62 53.45 52.6125.29

25.06 53.30 24.71 52.82

AMILE7 3:38.09

Navarrete, Aidan 11 Alvarado, Zakary 10

Ruff, Collin 11 Dominguez Morales, Marcos 12

26.81 55.92 55.6825.95

25.47 53.33 25.56 53.16

AMASU8 3:39.70

Nguyen, Nicholas 10 Gonzalez, Mark 11

Zeitouny, Jad 12 Muhammad, Nasim 12

26.06 54.40 57.8726.48

25.14 53.74 25.39 53.69

DSACE9 3:40.99

Clanton, Noah 10 Cardenas, Carlos 11

Welch, Ethan 10 Peacock, Caleb 9

26.32 55.19 54.9826.08

25.27 54.02 26.85 56.80

AMALE10 3:41.93

White, Johnathan 11 Kutch, Noah 09

Reaza, Sergio 11 Horne, Colby 10

26.17 54.97 55.0225.63

25.78 54.18 26.70 57.76

BLUBB11 3:44.64

Rieber, Jackson 11 Ellerbrook, Jacob 9

Kiker, Jett 12 Thomas, Garth 9

26.83 56.23 57.4427.18

26.83 56.64 25.90 54.33

CSACE12 3:44.91

Helm, Samuel 9 Quirino, Chris 9

Brewer, Brayden 9 Bush, Caleb 10

26.61 56.03 55.8426.91

26.36 56.14 26.51 56.90

BEPFR13 3:45.17

Tanabe, JC 10 Gomez-Urias, Sebastian 11

Chavez Jr., Frank 11 Ochoa, Nick 11

26.18 54.41 59.3028.02

27.98 58.57 25.35 52.89

ABELT14 3:49.36

Snyder, Matthew 09 Tran, Damon 12

Tran, Derek 12 Sanders, Mason 11

27.64 57.09 58.3127.36

26.70 57.07 27.38 56.89

ALUMO15 3:49.56

Forbes, Thomas 12 Porter, Luke 11

Garcia, James 10 Zambrano, Logan 11

25.84 53.93 59.1928.12

26.99 56.88 28.68 59.56

ARRCR-ST16 3:50.02

Barrow, Davis 12 Stewart, Walker 11

Menk, Eric 10 Mireles, Leo 12

26.92 59.20 58.7527.86

26.47 56.48 26.93 55.59

BLUCR17 3:53.40

Gutierrez, Thor 10 Burk, Jaxon 12

Martinez, Andrew 11 Bustamante, Cristopher 10

27.67 58.65 54.7425.83

1:00.21 2:00.01

AODPE18 3:54.39

Barrett, Kerian 12 Castelo, Isaiah 11

Davidson, Jacob 12 Watt, Samuel 12

29.77 1:01.55 57.5327.81

28.45 59.97 26.09 55.34

ESACE19 3:57.26

VanKlaveren, Preston 9 Ashley, Austin 9

Shelton, Ryder 9 Foster, Will 10

28.23 58.57 1:02.0629.41

28.59 59.30 26.43 57.33

BMIDL20 4:00.49

McKinzie, Bandy 10 Kincheloe, Evan 9

Crawford, Breck 10 Lumpkin, Alejandro 12

28.20 58.89 1:00.3528.49

30.38 1:05.21 25.85 56.04

CLUBB21 4:01.75

Hernandez, Gabriel 10 Vivial, Ryan 10

Spalding, Sam 10 Bloedel, Ashton 9

28.59 1:00.72 58.5227.61

28.87 1:01.95 29.25 1:00.56

BMALE22 4:02.08

Tullbane, Wyatt 09 Alfaro, Erick 11

Kime, Zach 09 Ho, Kaden 09

27.97 57.74 1:01.1327.59

31.49 1:04.91 27.38 58.30

BMASU23 4:08.75

Sanders, Brison 11 Cabero, Nathan 11

Chugito, Nathan 10 Harvey, Tucker 11

27.13 59.60 1:07.6132.47

29.16 1:01.70 28.95 59.84

BRRCR-ST24 4:08.86

Dawson, Ace 10 Wright, Jackson 09

Collishaw, Toby 10 Garza, Luis 10

28.20 59.21 1:05.8829.47

29.29 1:04.70 27.35 59.07

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. San Angelo Central 286

2. Lubbock 256

3. Franklin High School 206

4. Midland 178

5. Lubbock Coronado 158

6. Belton High School 142

7. Leander Rouse High School 72

8. Mansfield Summit High School 25

9. Mansfield Legacy 23

10. Cedar Ridge High School 17

11. Lubbock Estacado 9

12. Mansfield Timberview 5

13. Abilene Wylie High School 4

14. Lubbock Monterey 3

14. Mansfield High 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. San Angelo Central 284

2. Franklin High School 209

3. Mansfield Legacy 162

4. Lubbock Coronado 143

5. Lubbock 137

6. Midland 123

7. Leander Rouse High School 81

8. Midland Lee 75

9. Mansfield Summit High School 60

10. Odessa Permian 40

11. Abilene Cooper High School 31

12. Lubbock Monterey 22

13. Belton High School 5

13. Mansfield High 5

13. Cedar Ridge High School 5


